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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Davis            M 35-39      1/134       33:13     1:11:35    5:28     1:11:32
2     Jacob Fisher           M 25-29       1/90       34:44     1:14:11    5:40     1:14:08
3     Matt Dorsey            M 20-24       1/45       34:44     1:14:38    5:42     1:14:34
4     Stephen Boedicker      M 30-34       1/94       35:30     1:15:27    5:46     1:15:24
5     Reis Desantis          M 20-24       2/45       36:06     1:15:37    5:47     1:15:34
6     Blake Roberson         M 35-39      2/134       35:38     1:17:40    5:56     1:17:37
7     Anna Weber             F 25-29      1/112       37:17     1:19:26    6:04     1:19:22
8     Adam Cmejla            M 35-39      3/134       37:35     1:20:56    6:11     1:20:51
9     Peter Ramundo          M 25-29       2/90       37:17     1:21:26    6:13     1:21:21
10    Tyler Noble            M 25-29       3/90       37:53     1:21:38    6:14     1:21:34
11    Andrew Miller          M 40-44      1/122       38:12     1:22:54    6:20     1:22:50
12    Blaine Zimmerman       M 30-34       2/94       39:41     1:22:56    6:20     1:22:51
13    Chris Galloway         M 35-39      4/134       39:54     1:23:10    6:21     1:23:05
14    Scott Saucedo          M 40-44      2/122       39:12     1:23:21    6:22     1:23:17
15    Erin Vergara           F 35-39      1/149       39:13     1:23:31    6:23     1:23:27
16    Kevin Alessandro       M 35-39      5/134       39:05     1:23:44    6:24     1:23:40
17    Scott Fihma            M 40-44      3/122       38:56     1:23:49    6:24     1:23:45
18    Whitney Lazzara        F 35-39      2/149       39:20     1:23:52    6:24     1:23:48
19    Brandon Daugherty      M 35-39      6/134       39:20     1:24:03    6:25     1:23:55
20    Dave Santelik          M 30-34       3/94       39:42     1:24:05    6:25     1:24:00
21    Dani Fischer           F 25-29      2/112       39:48     1:24:40    6:28     1:24:36
22    Anthony Osborne        M 30-34       4/94       41:29     1:25:23    6:31     1:25:17
23    Matt Evans             M 30-34       5/94       39:42     1:26:03    6:34     1:25:58
24    Michael Koch           M 35-39      7/134       40:39     1:26:39    6:37     1:26:33
25    Andrew Schaeffer       M 25-29       4/90       40:47     1:27:17    6:39     1:27:07
26    Tom Barnard            M 35-39      8/134       40:01     1:27:16    6:40     1:27:11
27    Eric Inman             M 35-39      9/134       40:21     1:27:41    6:42     1:27:36
28    Noel Shafer            M 45-49      1/103       40:39     1:27:47    6:42     1:27:42
29    Colt Cannon            M 30-34       6/94       39:54     1:28:02    6:43     1:27:56
30    Spencer Jones          M 35-39     10/134       40:43     1:28:09    6:44     1:28:03
31    Christopher Ross       M 30-34       7/94       41:48     1:28:23    6:44     1:28:11
32    Andrew Peterson        M 20-24       3/45       41:56     1:28:25    6:45     1:28:19
33    James Harris           M 50-54       1/84       41:37     1:28:42    6:46     1:28:37
34    Todd Dailey            M 30-34       8/94       41:55     1:28:48    6:47     1:28:40
35    Brad Chaney            M 35-39     11/134       41:06     1:28:46    6:47     1:28:41
36    Jonathan Schiemann     M 35-39     12/134       42:10     1:28:55    6:47     1:28:49
37    Brittany Leuenberger   F 30-34      1/136       42:08     1:29:22    6:49     1:29:17
38    David Robinson         M 40-44      4/122       41:02     1:29:30    6:50     1:29:24
39    Sophie Nielsen         F 25-29      3/112       42:51     1:29:33    6:50     1:29:27
40    Michael Shirrell       M 35-39     13/134       42:51     1:29:34    6:50     1:29:28
41    Cody Hybarger          M 25-29       5/90       42:51     1:29:47    6:51     1:29:41
42    Jacob Mendoza          M 40-44      5/122       42:50     1:31:01    6:56     1:30:48
43    Jon Martin             M 30-34       9/94       41:01     1:30:58    6:57     1:30:53
44    Brian Smith            M 45-49      2/103       42:44     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:04
45    Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     14/134       43:29     1:31:28    6:59     1:31:18
46    Drew Gaynor            M 25-29       6/90       41:18     1:31:28    6:59     1:31:22
47    Noah Sauer             M 13-15        1/3       40:50     1:31:33    7:00     1:31:30
48    Wes Doty               M 25-29       7/90       40:28     1:31:40    7:00     1:31:36
49    Paul Chapple           M 40-44      6/122       44:23     1:31:53    7:01     1:31:44
50    Chase Adams            M 30-34      10/94       45:10     1:33:36    7:01     1:31:47
51    Dave Donahue           M 35-39     15/134       42:26     1:32:16    7:02     1:32:05
52    Matthew Sebastian      M 25-29       8/90       41:06     1:33:00    7:06     1:32:55
53    Glenn Hein             M 30-34      11/94       43:31     1:33:06    7:06     1:32:59
54    Laura Mlynski          F 30-34      2/136       43:31     1:33:06    7:06     1:32:59
55    Lindsey Hein           F 30-34      3/136       43:32     1:33:06    7:06     1:33:00
56    Peter Heil             M 20-24       4/45       43:43     1:33:17    7:07     1:33:10
57    William Jackson        M 25-29       9/90       41:28     1:33:22    7:07     1:33:12
58    John Rhoden            M 30-34      12/94       42:57     1:33:24    7:07     1:33:14
59    Kenneth Jordan         M 45-49      3/103       43:21     1:33:28    7:08     1:33:17
60    Jared Anderson         M 40-44      7/122       42:45     1:33:38    7:08     1:33:26
61    Joseph Burns           M 45-49      4/103       44:31     1:33:54    7:09     1:33:39
62    Brandon Shaw           M 30-34      13/94       42:55     1:33:45    7:09     1:33:39
63    Kayla Treat            F 25-29      4/112       44:45     1:34:06    7:10     1:33:49
64    Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      3/149       44:15     1:34:03    7:10     1:33:53
65    Ned Smith              M 25-29      10/90       45:05     1:34:14    7:11     1:34:05
66    Scott Davison          M 50-54       2/84       43:31     1:34:17    7:11     1:34:05
67    William Trautman       M 25-29      11/90       42:44     1:34:25    7:12     1:34:09
68    Brock Dutton           M 35-39     16/134       43:38     1:34:29    7:12     1:34:17
69    Chris Thornberry       M 30-34      14/94       45:05     1:34:42    7:14     1:34:34
70    Peter Prescott         M 45-49      5/103       45:04     1:34:42    7:14     1:34:34
71    Troy Funk              M 45-49      6/103       43:16     1:34:49    7:14     1:34:42
72    Ron Weber              M 45-49      7/103       44:33     1:34:53    7:14     1:34:44
73    Mike Cooper            M 45-49      8/103       44:50     1:35:28    7:17     1:35:14
74    Andrew Heiniger        M 25-29      12/90       45:28     1:35:46    7:18     1:35:32
75    Cindy Harris           F 45-49       1/92       44:17     1:35:46    7:19     1:35:41
76    Michael McDonald       M 30-34      15/94       43:14     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:47
77    Erin Good              F 25-29      5/112       43:24     1:36:16    7:20     1:35:54
78    Jt Wolohan             M 25-29      13/90       43:12     1:36:16    7:21     1:36:07
79    Andrew Mosedale        M 30-34      16/94       43:39     1:36:25    7:22     1:36:18
80    Antonio Navarro        M 45-49      9/103       43:53     1:36:29    7:22     1:36:22
81    P J Woolston           M 40-44      8/122       46:00     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:23
82    Ryan Campbell          M 35-39     17/134       44:55     1:36:47    7:23     1:36:31
83    Lee Van Groningen      M 35-39     18/134       44:22     1:36:53    7:23     1:36:43
84    William Breeden        M 40-44      9/122       45:49     1:37:07    7:24     1:36:52
85    J. Steadman            M 30-34      17/94       44:56     1:38:28    7:25     1:37:03
86    Michael Taylor         M 30-34      18/94       45:00     1:37:18    7:25     1:37:06
87    Matthew Logsdon        M 25-29      14/90       45:24     1:37:15    7:25     1:37:08
88    Jay Robinson           M 35-39     19/134       44:21     1:37:22    7:26     1:37:15
89    Andy Foster            M 50-54       3/84       41:50     1:37:25    7:26     1:37:20
90    Cassidy Menard         F 35-39      4/149       46:11     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:30
91    Andrew Morin           M 35-39     20/134       45:40     1:38:02    7:29     1:37:51
92    Terry Wade             M 16-19        1/7       45:52     1:38:20    7:29     1:38:02
93    Alex Everett           M 30-34      19/94       44:33     1:38:13    7:30     1:38:04
94    Michael Osborn         M 25-29      15/90       46:03     1:38:25    7:30     1:38:12
95    Joel Flora             M 45-49     10/103       45:50     1:38:24    7:30     1:38:13
96    Kenneth Arguello       M 55-59       1/77       46:48     1:38:30    7:30     1:38:15
97    Adam Connell           M 25-29      16/90       41:14     1:38:30    7:31     1:38:24
98    Alex Harcourt          M 30-34      20/94       46:35     1:38:39    7:31     1:38:28
99    Ashley Kasten          F 25-29      6/112       45:10     1:38:54    7:32     1:38:40
100   Owen Henriksen         M 20-24       5/45       45:21     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:44
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101   Jonathon Bannister     M 30-34      21/94       42:55     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:50
102   Ian Shoup              M 20-24       6/45       45:00     1:39:06    7:33     1:38:51
103   Marc Roden             M 30-34      22/94       47:20     1:39:28    7:35     1:39:09
104   Zach Brennan           M 35-39     21/134       45:09     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:13
105   Jonathan Baker         M 45-49     11/103       47:20     1:39:31    7:35     1:39:16
106   Andrew Eason           M 35-39     22/134       46:19     1:47:22    7:36     1:39:22
107   Paul Stevenson         M 40-44     10/122       46:22     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:23
108   Douglas Jones          M 50-54       4/84       46:53     1:39:38    7:36     1:39:24
109   Chris Maras            M 50-54       5/84       46:01     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:28
110   Michael Chettleburgh   M 20-24       7/45       46:12     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:29
111   Hannah Bilotta         F 20-24       1/59       46:12     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:30
112   Andrew Scott           M 40-44     11/122       46:48     1:39:46    7:36     1:39:31
113   Lindsay Timmerman      F 20-24       2/59       45:56     1:39:44    7:36     1:39:32
114   Zhigang Lei            M 40-44     12/122       45:06     1:39:41    7:36     1:39:32
115   Eric Howe              M 40-44     13/122       46:02     1:39:46    7:36     1:39:33
116   Hao Wang               M 35-39     23/134       46:25     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:39
117   Aaron Dulin            M 35-39     24/134       45:10     1:39:45    7:37     1:39:41
118   Andy Danielson         M 35-39     25/134       47:49     1:40:07    7:37     1:39:46
119   Neill Harrington       M 45-49     12/103       46:13     1:39:57    7:37     1:39:47
120   Marcin Gorka           M 35-39     26/134       46:58     1:40:11    7:38     1:39:52
121   Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34      4/136       46:42     1:41:22    7:38     1:39:57
122   Tom Ellefson           M 45-49     13/103       45:03     1:40:09    7:38     1:39:59
123   Kevin Hamernik         M 45-49     14/103       47:23     1:41:37    7:39     1:40:01
124   Nick Goldsberry        M 35-39     27/134       46:42     1:41:32    7:39     1:40:02
125   Stephen Brown          M 35-39     28/134       47:33     1:40:26    7:39     1:40:06
126   Chris Worden           M 35-39     29/134       45:27     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:17
127   Loralee Weaver         F 40-44      1/107       46:28     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:22
128   Brenda Seager          F 40-44      2/107       45:32     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:22
129   Bryan Watson           M 40-44     14/122       46:52     1:40:44    7:41     1:40:31
130   Aaron Williams         M 30-34      23/94       47:28     1:40:59    7:42     1:40:46
131   Scott Meinardi         M 35-39     30/134       43:40     1:40:59    7:42     1:40:52
132   Megan Heiniger         F 20-24       3/59       47:42     1:41:15    7:43     1:41:00
133   Colton Heiniger        M 20-24       8/45       47:41     1:41:15    7:43     1:41:00
134   Chad Hatfield          M 40-44     15/122       46:39     1:41:12    7:43     1:41:01
135   Michael Koenig         M 35-39     31/134       47:26     1:41:20    7:44     1:41:09
136   Jim Arnoldt            M 40-44     16/122       48:36     1:41:39    7:44     1:41:18
137   Christina Decamp       F 35-39      5/149       48:13     1:41:37    7:45     1:41:20
138   Tom Joyner             M 35-39     32/134       46:22     1:42:49    7:45     1:41:21
139   Eric Altemus           M 25-29      17/90       47:12     1:46:04    7:46     1:41:38
140   Matthew Kaullen        M 35-39     33/134       47:42     1:42:10    7:47     1:41:53
141   Lisa Deng              F 25-29      7/112       46:55     1:42:02    7:47     1:41:53
142   Jim Runkel             M 50-54       6/84       48:56     1:43:22    7:47     1:41:56
143   Jack Eisenlohr         M 30-34      24/94       48:48     1:42:16    7:47     1:41:57
144   Brian Wilson           M 25-29      18/90       47:24     1:43:51    7:49     1:42:17
145   Ryan Koepke            M 30-34      25/94       47:26     1:42:30    7:49     1:42:19
146   Todd Rainer            M 35-39     34/134       46:21     1:42:28    7:49     1:42:20
147   William Hynes          M 50-54       7/84       48:56     1:42:40    7:49     1:42:24
148   Laura Minor            F 40-44      3/107       48:54     1:43:58    7:50     1:42:30
149   Michelle Gough         F 35-39      6/149       46:21     1:42:46    7:51     1:42:39
150   Michael Gearhart       M 25-29      19/90       40:52     1:42:46    7:51     1:42:41
151   Scott Wolf             M 55-59       2/77       48:04     1:44:11    7:51     1:42:45
152   Jenny Blake            F 35-39      7/149       47:49     1:43:02    7:52     1:42:52
153   Kim Vinciguerra        F 45-49       2/92       48:04     1:44:34    7:53     1:43:09
154   Michael Paul           M 50-54       8/84       48:08     1:43:36    7:54     1:43:22
155   Cj Priddle             M 13-15        2/3       45:30     1:44:45    7:54     1:43:22
156   Johanna Riddle         F 35-39      8/149       48:13     1:43:41    7:54     1:43:24
157   Cameron Diekhoff       M 20-24       9/45       45:10     1:43:34    7:54     1:43:29
158   Steven Reed            M 45-49     15/103       49:25     1:44:58    7:54     1:43:29
159   Dayton Rumbold         M 16-19        2/7       49:14     1:43:53    7:55     1:43:31
160   Glen Oates             M 40-44     17/122       48:06     1:43:55    7:55     1:43:33
161   Przemyslaw Pajak       M 30-34      26/94       48:44     1:44:01    7:55     1:43:42
162   Darren Monke           M 30-34      27/94       48:41     1:43:58    7:56     1:43:44
163   Jeff McCabe            M 55-59       3/77       49:57     1:44:12    7:56     1:43:52
164   Brandon Shirley        M 35-39     35/134       47:52     1:44:10    7:57     1:43:59
165   David Barber           M 45-49     16/103       47:37     1:44:13    7:57     1:44:02
166   Lori Hunteman          F 30-34      5/136       48:49     1:44:21    7:57     1:44:05
167   Brian Moore            M 35-39     36/134       48:03     1:44:16    7:57     1:44:07
168   Brian Rayl             M 50-54       9/84       48:48     1:44:25    7:57     1:44:08
169   Jen Rossano            F 30-34      6/136       48:50     1:44:25    7:57     1:44:08
170   Kirk Robinson          M 55-59       4/77       47:00     1:44:33    7:58     1:44:21
171   Christopher Clouse     M 35-39     37/134       48:47     1:44:42    7:59     1:44:30
172   Mindy Elliott          F 45-49       3/92       48:49     1:44:56    8:00     1:44:37
173   Timothy Esh            M 35-39     38/134       49:36     1:45:07    8:00     1:44:46
174   Theresa Neff           F 30-34      7/136       50:22     1:46:23    8:00     1:44:48
175   Shiva Gangadhar        M 30-34      28/94       47:29     1:45:22    8:01     1:44:59
176   Scott Michael          M 35-39     39/134       49:03     1:46:24    8:01     1:45:00
177   Chang Zuo              M 35-39     40/134       48:38     1:45:14    8:01     1:45:01
178   Pat O'Neill            M 20-24      10/45       49:55     1:46:31    8:02     1:45:02
179   Ben Hall               M 20-24      11/45       47:53     1:45:27    8:02     1:45:04
180   Mark Prosser           M 50-54      10/84       48:52     1:45:16    8:02     1:45:05
181   Mark Pascarella        M 40-44     18/122       49:36     1:49:33    8:02     1:45:05
182   Yasushi Koba           M 40-44     19/122       50:45     1:52:47    8:02     1:45:11
183   Lareshia Poe           F 35-39      9/149       48:58     1:46:40    8:02     1:45:11
184   Nathaniel Banker       M 30-34      29/94       48:55     1:49:51    8:03     1:45:18
185   Robert Harmeyer        M 45-49     17/103       48:50     1:45:42    8:03     1:45:25
186   Mike Byam              M 45-49     18/103       45:14     1:45:58    8:04     1:45:37
187   Jeff Ruffner           M 40-44     20/122       49:58     1:47:03    8:04     1:45:38
188   Shannon Bosco          F 35-39     10/149       47:34     1:45:50    8:04     1:45:40
189   Lucas Moser            M 30-34      30/94       46:08     1:46:03    8:05     1:45:43
190   Braydon Alley          M 25-29      20/90       46:38     1:47:12    8:05     1:45:43
191   Tao Xu                 M 50-54      11/84       48:47     1:46:13    8:05     1:45:53
192   Erico Vale             M 40-44     21/122       50:34     1:47:28    8:06     1:45:58
193   Travis Brunic          M 30-34      31/94       49:21     1:46:17    8:06     1:46:02
194   Michael Ritter         M 50-54      12/84       50:55     1:47:31    8:06     1:46:05
195   Alyssa Ritter          F 16-19        1/6       50:54     1:47:31    8:06     1:46:05
196   Eric Foster            M 50-54      13/84       49:24     1:47:39    8:06     1:46:06
197   Karen Kress            F 50-54       1/73       49:10     1:46:37    8:07     1:46:17
198   Kristin Miller         F 45-49       4/92       50:29     1:47:44    8:07     1:46:19
199   Rachel Overpeck        F 20-24       4/59       48:54     1:46:32    8:07     1:46:20
200   David Compson          M 30-34      32/94       51:18     1:49:15    8:08     1:46:20
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201   David Berndt           M 25-29      21/90       47:15     1:52:19    8:08     1:46:21
202   Dillon Mitchell        M 25-29      22/90       48:50     1:46:40    8:08     1:46:24
203   Christopher Delp       M 30-34      33/94       51:25     1:48:10    8:08     1:46:27
204   Christian McMahon      M 55-59       5/77       51:59     1:48:04    8:08     1:46:30
205   Clovis Freire Junior   M 40-44     22/122       50:34     1:48:01    8:08     1:46:31
206   Jacob Hoffman          M 25-29      23/90       54:35     1:49:37    8:08     1:46:32
207   Joshua Sturm           M 30-34      34/94       48:40     1:46:59    8:09     1:46:36
208   Tim Greist             M 35-39     41/134       49:29     1:47:05    8:10     1:46:50
209   Kristin Williams       F 30-34      8/136       50:08     1:49:50    8:10     1:46:52
210   Felix Wyss             M 45-49     19/103       49:06     1:47:12    8:10     1:46:53
211   Katie Karnehm-Esh      F 35-39     11/149       49:37     1:47:17    8:10     1:46:56
212   Thomas Habimana        M 55-59       6/77       50:22     1:47:15    8:10     1:46:57
213   Angela Snyder          F 40-44      4/107       49:16     1:47:25    8:11     1:47:04
214   Colleen Comstock       F 30-34      9/136       49:20     1:47:24    8:11     1:47:06
215   Andrew Kennedy         M 30-34      35/94       46:55     1:47:29    8:12     1:47:17
216   Adam Wren              M 30-34      36/94       46:05     1:47:27    8:12     1:47:20
217   Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     10/136       50:55     1:47:33    8:12     1:47:21
218   Jeffrey Recchia-Rife   M 25-29      24/90       50:19     1:49:01    8:12     1:47:22
219   Mark Olsen             M 25-29      25/90       50:03     1:48:50    8:12     1:47:22
220   Caitlin Haywood        F 30-34     11/136       51:35     1:49:08    8:13     1:47:32
221   Michael Kask           M 40-44     23/122       48:43     1:49:00    8:13     1:47:33
222   Eric Mammoser          M 25-29      26/90       47:19     1:47:50    8:13     1:47:36
223   Troy Williams          M 45-49     20/103       50:45     1:50:58    8:14     1:47:50
224   Scott Houseman         M 60-64       1/26       50:33     1:49:28    8:15     1:47:55
225   Elissa Bowling         F 35-39     12/149       48:54     1:48:09    8:15     1:47:55
226   Rick Thomas            M 40-44     24/122       50:49     1:48:09    8:15     1:47:56
227   Mark Spence            M 25-29      27/90       46:37     1:48:17    8:15     1:48:03
228   David BeníTEZ          M 40-44     25/122       49:19     1:48:15    8:15     1:48:04
229   Gary Stevens           M 50-54      14/84       48:47     1:48:23    8:15     1:48:05
230   Eric Chang             M 25-29      28/90       53:19     1:49:52    8:16     1:48:09
231   Nicole Koontz          F 35-39     13/149       48:40     1:48:23    8:16     1:48:09
232   Paula Balensiefer      F 45-49       5/92       50:36     1:49:39    8:16     1:48:09
233   Merit Alfaro           F 40-44      5/107       51:40     1:49:47    8:16     1:48:11
234   Blair Stott            M 40-44     26/122       50:28     1:48:36    8:16     1:48:13
235   Shelbi Goble           F 25-29      8/112       48:20     1:49:42    8:16     1:48:14
236   Ryan Artz              M 20-24      12/45       50:47     1:49:54    8:16     1:48:17
237   Jeremy Daeger          M 40-44     27/122       51:53     1:48:40    8:17     1:48:19
238   Jim Parsetich          M 45-49     21/103       49:02     1:48:34    8:17     1:48:20
239   Alec Goodall           M 25-29      29/90       51:21     1:51:09    8:17     1:48:20
240   Katherine Poli         F 25-29      9/112       50:50     1:48:41    8:17     1:48:21
241   Jenna Diercks          F 25-29     10/112       50:58     1:50:01    8:17     1:48:27
242   Gregory Carpinello     M 35-39     42/134       51:15     1:52:54    8:17     1:48:30
243   Edward Kelleher        M 35-39     43/134       48:02     1:52:55    8:18     1:48:34
244   Ben Dai                M 55-59       7/77       50:55     1:50:09    8:18     1:48:42
245   Ryan Hoffman           M 30-34      37/94       50:48     1:49:02    8:18     1:48:42
246   Heather Woolls         F 30-34     12/136       51:56     1:48:55    8:19     1:48:45
247   Leah Gray              F 45-49       6/92                 1:48:45    8:19     1:48:45
248   John Denny             M 55-59       8/77       49:53     1:50:10    8:19     1:48:46
249   Clarissa Collier       F 35-39     14/149       50:55     1:50:22    8:19     1:48:46
250   Timothy Treat          M 25-29      30/90       49:28     1:51:49    8:19     1:48:54
251   Roland Isaacs          M 40-44     28/122       48:51     1:56:18    8:19     1:48:57
252   Robbie Edgeman         M 45-49     22/103       50:22     1:50:22    8:20     1:48:58
253   Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34      38/94       50:59     1:50:34    8:20     1:49:02
254   Grant Price            M 40-44     29/122       51:31     1:49:23    8:20     1:49:06
255   Eliza Dick             F 25-29     11/112       48:55     1:49:20    8:20     1:49:08
256   Jordan Huffman         F 35-39     15/149       51:15     1:49:26    8:20     1:49:08
257   Steven Walsmith        M 50-54      15/84       51:44     1:51:59    8:20     1:49:08
258   Vince Auten            M 50-54      16/84       51:00     1:50:41    8:20     1:49:09
259   Ben Neureiter          M 35-39     44/134       50:06     1:50:56    8:20     1:49:10
260   Catherine Pallotta     F 40-44      6/107       51:29     1:52:20    8:22     1:49:27
261   David Vega             M 35-39     45/134       51:35     1:49:51    8:22     1:49:28
262   Adam Humphrey          M 35-39     46/134       52:15     1:51:01    8:22     1:49:31
263   Robert Lopez           M 50-54      17/84       50:40     1:49:49    8:22     1:49:33
264   Kevin Campbell         M 35-39     47/134       50:32     1:51:09    8:23     1:49:44
265   Todd Foeckler          M 40-44     30/122       51:29     1:50:07    8:23     1:49:49
266   Kate Fischer           F 35-39     16/149       51:29     1:50:13    8:24     1:49:51
267   Brooke Magiera         F 25-29     12/112       52:11     1:52:46    8:24     1:49:56
268   Richard Gates          M 35-39     48/134       52:32     1:53:07    8:24     1:50:01
269   Michael Dietz          M 35-39     49/134       53:16     1:51:42    8:24     1:50:03
270   Kieran Ryan            F 20-24       5/59       52:53     1:54:45    8:25     1:50:08
271   Ashleih Cheshire       F 35-39     17/149       50:42     1:51:41    8:25     1:50:12
272   Brian Scott            M 35-39     50/134       51:59     1:51:47    8:25     1:50:13
273   Avery McIntire         M 30-34      39/94       46:26     1:50:29    8:26     1:50:16
274   Matt Decapua           M 45-49     23/103       53:08     1:52:00    8:26     1:50:22
275   Nick Countryman        M 35-39     51/134       52:05     1:50:43    8:26     1:50:22
276   Heather Hall           F 40-44      7/107       51:01     1:52:02    8:27     1:50:31
277   Brian Thompson         M 20-24      13/45       52:09     1:53:28    8:27     1:50:36
278   Thao Phan              M 45-49     24/103       51:31     1:52:00    8:27     1:50:37
279   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39     18/149       48:31     1:50:51    8:27     1:50:39
280   Tyler Ritz             M 40-44     31/122       48:45     1:51:09    8:28     1:50:50
281   Tom Miller             M 35-39     52/134       50:45     1:52:23    8:28     1:50:51
282   Ken St John            M 55-59       9/77       52:48     1:52:26    8:28     1:50:54
283   Joy Barron             F 35-39     19/149       51:54     1:52:42    8:29     1:50:59
284   Steven Haddon          M 50-54      18/84       48:46     1:51:25    8:29     1:51:02
285   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34     13/136       51:37     1:52:37    8:29     1:51:02
286   Jennifer Rodriguez     F 30-34     14/136       51:53     1:54:14    8:30     1:51:09
287   Chris Migotsky         M 50-54      19/84       48:18     1:51:32    8:30     1:51:21
288   Gregory Brabec         M 40-44     32/122       52:31     1:55:46    8:31     1:51:22
289   Cyril Wood             M 30-34      40/94       49:02     1:51:44    8:31     1:51:25
290   Amber Johnson          F 35-39     20/149       51:53     1:54:31    8:31     1:51:25
291   Stephanie Ferch        F 30-34     15/136       53:19     1:53:04    8:31     1:51:29
292   Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44     33/122       54:17     1:57:34    8:31     1:51:32
293   Amy Koch-Nett          F 45-49       7/92       51:48     1:53:01    8:31     1:51:33
294   Benton Miller          M 35-39     53/134       53:48     1:54:41    8:31     1:51:34
295   Jon Milleman           M 50-54      20/84       50:44     1:51:55    8:32     1:51:35
296   Jonathan Faust         M 35-39     54/134       49:52     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:36
297   Tim Howard             M 30-34      41/94       51:44     1:53:09    8:32     1:51:36
298   Matt Utterback         M 45-49     25/103       49:52     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:42
299   Carl Youngstafel       M 50-54      21/84       51:21     1:54:40    8:32     1:51:44
300   Deanne Weaver          F 55-59       1/50       50:18     1:53:12    8:32     1:51:46
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301   Melissa Guffey         F 40-44      8/107       52:12     1:53:33    8:32     1:51:46
302   Bethany Colson         F 35-39     21/149       52:11     1:53:38    8:33     1:51:51
303   Chris Wood             M 50-54      22/84       53:08     1:53:31    8:33     1:51:52
304   Kevin Dostalek         M 40-44     34/122       52:53     1:54:50    8:33     1:51:56
305   Casey Jarrett          M 30-34      42/94       52:21     1:52:09    8:33     1:51:56
306   Sara Sale              F 30-34     16/136       50:49     1:52:19    8:33     1:52:00
307   Mike Sale              M 30-34      43/94       50:49     1:52:19    8:33     1:52:00
308   Thomas Corda           M 55-59      10/77       51:05     1:53:32    8:34     1:52:01
309   Thomas Stephens        M 25-29      31/90       53:36     1:54:59    8:34     1:52:07
310   Tauri Polk             F 25-29     13/112       51:28     1:53:50    8:35     1:52:17
311   Sean Myers             M 25-29      32/90       49:00     1:52:40    8:35     1:52:18
312   Matthew Klich          M 25-29      33/90       51:44     1:55:13    8:35     1:52:19
313   Brigit Nemitz          F 20-24       6/59       50:03     1:52:28    8:35     1:52:19
314   Teresa Snedigar        F 50-54       2/73       51:47     1:59:39    8:35     1:52:22
315   Bob Frymire            M 55-59      11/77       53:33     1:55:30    8:35     1:52:24
316   Emily Affeld           F 16-19        2/6       54:16     1:55:37    8:36     1:52:31
317   Gabriel Martinez       M 16-19        3/7       51:35     1:52:54    8:36     1:52:36
318   Lisa Stewart           F 50-54       3/73       51:11     1:54:07    8:36     1:52:39
319   Kyle Dodge             M 25-29      34/90       49:23     1:53:00    8:37     1:52:41
320   Christy Rogers         F 45-49       8/92       53:25     1:54:26    8:37     1:52:45
321   Mike Taylor            M 45-49     26/103       53:16     1:54:25    8:37     1:52:49
322   Abigail Henderson      F 20-24       7/59       54:13     1:55:42    8:37     1:52:50
323   Kati Druba             F 25-29     14/112       53:18     1:54:33    8:38     1:52:57
324   Scott Duff             M 55-59      12/77       53:14     1:54:45    8:38     1:52:59
325   Joshua Armbruster      M 35-39     55/134       53:24     1:54:51    8:39     1:53:10
326   Ken Polky              M 60-64       2/26       52:23     1:53:31    8:39     1:53:11
327   Patrick Flanagan       M 35-39     56/134       54:12     1:54:50    8:39     1:53:12
328   Jason Christena        M 40-44     35/122       53:39     1:54:55    8:39     1:53:15
329   Jake Skierkowski       M 30-34      44/94       45:34     1:54:47    8:39     1:53:15
330   Christine Greenwald    F 25-29     15/112       53:10     1:54:53    8:39     1:53:16
331   Taylor Gaynor          F 25-29     16/112       50:34     1:53:39    8:40     1:53:21
332   Melinda Richardson     F 35-39     22/149       51:48     1:53:40    8:40     1:53:21
333   Corey Powell           M 25-29      35/90       54:09     1:56:41    8:40     1:53:31
334   Zach Wills             M 30-34      45/94       52:52     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:32
335   Marvin Clark           M 60-64       3/26       54:16     1:55:10    8:41     1:53:34
336   Garrett Redweik        M 25-29      36/90       50:05     1:54:03    8:41     1:53:42
337   Jim Lo                 M 60-64       4/26       51:55     1:55:07    8:41     1:53:43
338   Ashley Floyd           F 30-34     17/136       51:37     1:56:52    8:42     1:53:49
339   Charles Slone          M 40-44     36/122       54:05     1:55:38    8:42     1:53:50
340   Cory Freeman           M 30-34      46/94       54:08     1:57:06    8:42     1:53:57
341   Sarah Fox              F 40-44      9/107       54:43     1:55:47    8:42     1:53:58
342   Paige Largent          F 30-34     18/136       53:30     1:55:34    8:43     1:54:03
343   Trent Hicks            M 45-49     27/103       54:04     1:55:43    8:43     1:54:03
344   Sabine Sturm           F 60-64       1/25       53:34     1:55:47    8:43     1:54:04
345   Mark Thill             M 40-44     37/122       54:11     1:55:45    8:43     1:54:06
346   Megan Keener           F 30-34     19/136       54:10     1:55:45    8:43     1:54:06
347   Jeff Loveless          M 60-64       5/26       52:32     1:55:39    8:43     1:54:08
348   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       2/50       52:20     1:55:41    8:43     1:54:09
349   Amy Poer               F 35-39     23/149       54:26     1:57:03    8:43     1:54:11
350   Dave Robertson         M 55-59      13/77       52:17     1:55:42    8:44     1:54:12
351   Kyle Jackson           M 45-49     28/103       54:03     1:57:04    8:44     1:54:13
352   John Simpson           M 55-59      14/77       51:17     1:54:46    8:44     1:54:24
353   Sam Graff              M 25-29      37/90       52:16     1:56:06    8:45     1:54:27
354   Jesse Herrera          M 50-54      23/84       54:55     1:58:46    8:45     1:54:32
355   Justin Dammeier        M 40-44     38/122       51:06     1:55:03    8:46     1:54:43
356   Erin Gill              F 30-34     20/136       53:56     1:56:18    8:46     1:54:46
357   Lora Haase             F 30-34     21/136       53:56     1:56:19    8:46     1:54:46
358   Steve Barger           M 50-54      24/84       53:00     1:56:14    8:46     1:54:47
359   Birgit Priest          F 50-54       4/73       53:30     1:56:21    8:47     1:54:52
360   Clare Carrasco         F 30-34     22/136       54:08     1:56:36    8:47     1:54:56
361   Brian Holtzleiter      M 40-44     39/122       54:51     1:57:49    8:47     1:54:58
362   John-Paul Keserich     M 35-39     57/134       54:34     1:56:41    8:47     1:54:58
363   Matthew Barron         M 35-39     58/134       53:14     1:56:44    8:47     1:54:59
364   Kari St Clair          F 40-44     10/107       52:02     1:56:29    8:47     1:54:59
365   Brittany Faulkner      F 25-29     17/112       51:04     1:55:10    8:47     1:55:01
366   Brock Brothers         M 25-29      38/90       52:17     1:55:20    8:48     1:55:05
367   Jeffrey Ford           M 35-39     59/134       54:06     1:56:44    8:48     1:55:07
368   Brian Coblentz         M 45-49     29/103       54:07     1:56:44    8:48     1:55:07
369   Brent Coblentz         M 40-44     40/122       54:07     1:56:44    8:48     1:55:07
370   Greg Chastain          M 50-54      25/84       53:00     1:56:54    8:48     1:55:08
371   Ryan Marietta          M 30-34      47/94       54:09     1:56:48    8:48     1:55:08
372   Anna Livers            F 35-39     24/149       53:42     1:59:43    8:48     1:55:12
373   Sarah Hunter           F 40-44     11/107       52:56     1:56:42    8:48     1:55:13
374   Jeffrey McElroy        M 45-49     30/103       52:52     1:55:33    8:48     1:55:14
375   Troy Probst            M 30-34      48/94       47:40     1:55:37    8:49     1:55:22
376   Michael Cecil          M 45-49     31/103       50:03     1:55:45    8:49     1:55:28
377   Shane Dickey           M 16-19        4/7       47:52     1:55:43    8:49     1:55:30
378   Andy Cassler           M 30-34      49/94       52:10     1:56:57    8:50     1:55:31
379   Ronald Henderson       M 50-54      26/84       54:14     1:58:24    8:50     1:55:32
380   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59      15/77       51:13     1:55:47    8:50     1:55:33
381   Scott Spinner          M 45-49     32/103       52:28     1:55:40    8:50     1:55:33
382   Cynthia Weiner         F 50-54       5/73       54:25     1:56:02    8:50     1:55:42
383   Jordan Lutz            M 25-29      39/90       54:12     1:57:30    8:51     1:55:46
384   Leesa Jekel            F 45-49       9/92       54:23     1:57:16    8:51     1:55:49
385   Andrew Evans           M 25-29      40/90       47:44     1:56:00    8:51     1:55:52
386   Jim Walsh              M 45-49     33/103       51:10     1:57:25    8:51     1:55:55
387   Jessica Oke            F 30-34     23/136       53:59     1:57:43    8:51     1:55:56
388   Matt Prokop            M 20-24      14/45       55:26     1:57:35    8:52     1:55:57
389   Alicia Jimenez         F 25-29     18/112       53:11     1:57:36    8:52     1:55:58
390   Robert Maar            M 40-44     41/122       53:56     1:57:41    8:52     1:56:00
391   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49     34/103       51:53     1:57:37    8:52     1:56:04
392   David Broyles          M 35-39     60/134       51:08     1:57:36    8:52     1:56:05
393   Stephanie Wattenbarger F 50-54       6/73       53:02     1:57:33    8:52     1:56:05
394   Melissa Moore          F 45-49      10/92       54:06     1:57:41    8:52     1:56:07
395   Kimberly Bright        F 40-44     12/107       54:24     1:59:06    8:52     1:56:08
396   Anthony Butt           M 35-39     61/134       54:04     1:56:26    8:52     1:56:09
397   Brad Trent             M 40-44     42/122       52:20     1:56:23    8:52     1:56:09
398   Randall Roper          M 45-49     35/103       52:50     1:57:38    8:53     1:56:12
399   Shawn Gudat            M 60-64       6/26       54:18     1:57:48    8:53     1:56:12
400   Sarah Wilson           F 30-34     24/136       54:37     1:57:40    8:53     1:56:14
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401   Katie Hosier           F 25-29     19/112       52:10     1:57:49    8:53     1:56:14
402   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59      16/77       55:55     1:57:57    8:53     1:56:19
403   Kinsey Forston         F 30-34     25/136       53:35     1:59:13    8:53     1:56:19
404   Michael Orman          M 25-29      41/90       54:36     1:59:26    8:53     1:56:20
405   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 60-64       2/25       54:35     1:57:47    8:53     1:56:21
406   Erica Robbins          F 30-34     26/136       55:58     1:59:18    8:53     1:56:22
407   Shreyank Ramachandra   M 25-29      42/90       52:47     2:00:47    8:53     1:56:23
408   Austin Fairchild       M 20-24      15/45       51:19     1:59:23    8:54     1:56:28
409   Brian Cholewa          M 40-44     43/122       49:56     1:56:53    8:54     1:56:32
410   Erin Proctor           F 25-29     20/112       55:06     1:59:38    8:54     1:56:34
411   Jason Bennett          M 40-44     44/122       55:56     1:58:19    8:55     1:56:37
412   Paul O'Bold            M 25-29      43/90       53:19     1:58:12    8:55     1:56:37
413   Kevin Shelley          M 50-54      27/84       54:52     2:01:12    8:55     1:56:39
414   Jared Wilson           M 25-29      44/90       53:33     1:58:22    8:55     1:56:42
415   Stephen Taylor         M 35-39     62/134       49:27     1:57:03    8:55     1:56:43
416   Dave Darnell           M 60-64       7/26       55:13     1:58:21    8:55     1:56:43
417   Lindsey Palmer         F 30-34     27/136       52:12     1:59:59    8:56     1:56:56
418   Zachery Ray Guest      M 20-24      16/45       54:33     1:59:49    8:56     1:56:57
419   Gary Moore             M 55-59      17/77       51:13     1:58:26    8:56     1:57:00
420   Jill Miller            F 35-39     25/149       53:38     1:59:54    8:57     1:57:06
421   Joe Mirus              M 50-54      28/84       53:31     1:58:40    8:57     1:57:09
422   Jon Larson             M 45-49     36/103       54:05     1:57:33    8:57     1:57:15
423   Jordan Pasqualin       M 35-39     63/134       55:53     1:59:17    8:59     1:57:30
424   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      18/77       55:57     1:59:12    8:59     1:57:33
425   Austin Loehrlein       M 25-29      45/90       54:07     1:59:13    8:59     1:57:33
426   Jim Rang               M 50-54      29/84       54:34     1:59:23    8:59     1:57:35
427   Rick Lutz              M 55-59      19/77       54:18     1:59:21    8:59     1:57:38
428   Patrick Kelley         M 55-59      20/77       53:32     1:59:07    8:59     1:57:40
429   Dustin Mergott         M 40-44     45/122       54:33     1:59:11    8:59     1:57:41
430   Rebecca Justice        F 35-39     26/149       55:15     1:59:26    8:59     1:57:41
431   Jacob Justice          M 35-39     64/134       55:13     1:59:26    8:59     1:57:41
432   Pat Coyne              M 55-59      21/77       50:32     1:58:00    9:00     1:57:43
433   Frank Minor            M 25-29      46/90       52:16     1:58:03    9:00     1:57:45
434   Michael Hill           M 60-64       8/26       55:43     1:59:19    9:00     1:57:46
435   Hannah Eppley          F 20-24       8/59       53:33     1:59:14    9:00     1:57:46
436   Steve Mattingly        M 65-69       1/26       54:39     1:58:09    9:00     1:57:48
437   Kristy Crowell         F 35-39     27/149       54:42     1:59:29    9:00     1:57:52
438   Jeanette Payne         F 40-44     13/107       56:59     1:59:36    9:00     1:57:53
439   Chad Rader             M 35-39     65/134       54:04     1:59:41    9:01     1:57:55
440   Craig Broman           M 55-59      22/77       55:57     1:59:41    9:01     1:57:55
441   Rick Welton            M 55-59      23/77       54:22     1:59:30    9:01     1:57:55
442   Austin Downey          M 30-34      50/94       55:15     1:59:44    9:01     1:57:56
443   Ruth Ozmun             F 60-64       3/25       54:58     1:59:39    9:01     1:57:57
444   Wensen Niu             M 25-29      47/90       55:15     2:03:57    9:01     1:58:00
445   Rj Leburg              M 30-34      51/94       52:11     1:59:29    9:01     1:58:01
446   William Tindall        M 35-39     66/134       57:10     1:59:34    9:01     1:58:02
447   Victoria Schuh         F 35-39     28/149       54:40     2:00:52    9:01     1:58:03
448   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59      24/77       54:21     1:59:39    9:01     1:58:05
449   Erin Zhao              F 20-24       9/59       54:09     1:59:46    9:01     1:58:06
450   Bethany Kirkwood       F 25-29     21/112       54:17     1:59:52    9:02     1:58:14
451   Michelle Ludlow        F 35-39     29/149       54:19     1:59:53    9:02     1:58:14
452   Shannon Regan          F 20-24      10/59       54:31     2:02:46    9:02     1:58:15
453   Stephen McFarland      M 55-59      25/77       53:20     1:58:38    9:03     1:58:22
454   Erica Escalante        F 20-24      11/59       54:05     2:01:15    9:03     1:58:25
455   Mike Schneider         M 40-44     46/122       54:42     2:01:18    9:03     1:58:27
456   Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44     47/122       54:20     2:00:01    9:03     1:58:32
457   Jim, Patton            M 50-54      30/84       55:33     2:02:53    9:03     1:58:33
458   Samuel Jackson         M 40-44     48/122       54:44     2:00:22    9:03     1:58:33
459   Andrew Swanson         M 40-44     49/122       54:43     2:00:22    9:03     1:58:34
460   Elizabeth Floyd        F 30-34     28/136       55:48     2:01:31    9:04     1:58:38
461   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44     14/107       55:55     2:00:36    9:05     1:58:54
462   Matthew Dooley         M 35-39     67/134       57:11     2:02:03    9:05     1:58:55
463   Josh Mayes             M 35-39     68/134       57:11     2:02:03    9:05     1:58:55
464   Pat Patterson          M 55-59      26/77       55:11     2:00:30    9:05     1:58:55
465   Rebekah Phillips       F 25-29     22/112       55:24     2:00:29    9:05     1:58:55
466   MacEy Elden            F 25-29     23/112       53:29     2:00:32    9:05     1:58:57
467   Laura McCrea           F 35-39     30/149       53:43     2:00:46    9:05     1:58:59
468   Irvin Nunez            M 25-29      48/90       53:37     2:03:18    9:06     1:59:03
469   Jodi Heckel            F 50-54       7/73       52:49     2:00:35    9:06     1:59:06
470   Joel Cain              M 25-29      49/90       53:27     2:06:41    9:06     1:59:09
471   Megan Broman           F 20-24      12/59       55:58     2:00:58    9:06     1:59:12
472   Milton Cobb            M 45-49     37/103       53:42     1:59:36    9:07     1:59:21
473   Samantha Rahrig        F 20-24      13/59       53:54     2:06:41    9:07     1:59:23
474   Ken Morrow             M 55-59      27/77       55:22     2:01:07    9:07     1:59:25
475   John Goines            M 45-49     38/103       57:01     2:03:45    9:08     1:59:29
476   Britni Hammond         F 25-29     24/112       57:36     2:03:59    9:08     1:59:30
477   Justin Abbott          M 30-34      52/94       54:25     2:02:21    9:08     1:59:31
478   Gary Miller            M 55-59      28/77       53:22     2:02:30    9:08     1:59:34
479   Lauren Brickley        F 30-34     29/136       53:36     2:01:02    9:08     1:59:35
480   Jaime Witter           F 25-29     25/112       54:58     2:02:45    9:08     1:59:39
481   Daniel Lynch           M 30-34      53/94       53:16     2:04:18    9:09     1:59:39
482   Daniel Sejas           M 40-44     50/122       54:39     2:02:28    9:09     1:59:41
483   Brian Hoffbauer        M 40-44     51/122       53:08     2:01:16    9:09     1:59:42
484   Monica Brown           F 30-34     30/136       56:15     2:01:28    9:09     1:59:48
485   Rick Duncan            M 40-44     52/122       53:57     2:01:42    9:10     1:59:54
486   Kevin McClintock       M 45-49     39/103       56:44     2:00:21    9:10     2:00:01
487   Laura Martin           F 40-44     15/107       56:10     2:03:09    9:10     2:00:01
488   Steve Walden           M 25-29      50/90       57:58     2:04:50    9:10     2:00:04
489   Joe Hysong             M 55-59      29/77       54:57     2:01:40    9:10     2:00:04
490   David Casbeer          M 35-39     69/134       56:15     2:04:48    9:11     2:00:06
491   Will Gardner           M 30-34      54/94       55:35     2:02:58    9:11     2:00:08
492   Lauren Lai             F 25-29     26/112       54:45     2:01:41    9:11     2:00:15
493   Mike Murnan            M 40-44     53/122       54:14     2:01:43    9:11     2:00:16
494   Betsy Murray-Bolden    F 30-34     31/136       56:37     2:03:09    9:11     2:00:16
495   Cara Bach              F 40-44     16/107       56:35     2:02:01    9:11     2:00:18
496   Laurie Davis           F 60-64       4/25       55:37     2:03:28    9:12     2:00:22
497   Mathew Hollinger       M 30-34      55/94       53:49     2:04:43    9:12     2:00:26
498   Mollie Fehribach       F 20-24      14/59       57:22     2:03:26    9:12     2:00:31
499   Earle Heffley          M 65-69       2/26       55:59     2:02:11    9:13     2:00:36
500   Ben Merriman           M 35-39     70/134       55:38     2:02:26    9:13     2:00:42
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501   Angela Robinson        F 45-49      11/92       56:01     2:02:25    9:13     2:00:42
502   Juan Galan             M 40-44     54/122       55:52     2:03:35    9:13     2:00:45
503   Jessica Fischer        F 25-29     27/112       55:57     2:03:55    9:14     2:00:49
504   Alex Griffis           M 30-34      56/94       56:57     2:03:46    9:14     2:00:50
505   Doug Allen             M 55-59      30/77       56:01     2:05:11    9:14     2:00:50
506   Patrick Winterstein    M 25-29      51/90       54:41     2:02:29    9:14     2:00:52
507   Harley Clevenger       M 50-54      31/84       54:05     2:02:23    9:14     2:00:56
508   Brian Seitz            M 40-44     55/122       53:47     2:02:44    9:15     2:00:59
509   Michelle Decker Graff  F 25-29     28/112       54:11     2:02:39    9:15     2:01:00
510   Robert Jacobs          M 45-49     40/103       55:56     2:03:53    9:15     2:01:00
511   Rose Lumpkin           F 50-54       8/73       56:46     2:03:57    9:15     2:01:01
512   Attaya Suvannasankha   F 40-44     17/107       53:35     2:02:27    9:15     2:01:02
513   Tony West              M 40-44     56/122       58:22     2:05:55    9:15     2:01:05
514   Jeff Smith             M 50-54      32/84       52:08     2:02:31    9:15     2:01:08
515   Ted Johnson            M 40-44     57/122       54:52     2:01:26    9:15     2:01:11
516   Rich Shepler           M 50-54      33/84       53:52     2:01:27    9:16     2:01:13
517   Jen Knife              F 40-44     18/107       57:10     2:03:11    9:17     2:01:26
518   Craig Flandermeyer     M 45-49     41/103       52:48     2:02:57    9:17     2:01:29
519   William Boyer          M 65-69       3/26       55:44     2:03:09    9:17     2:01:33
520   Libby Hysong           F 40-44     19/107       56:57     2:03:09    9:17     2:01:34
521   William Dyson          M 55-59      31/77       55:08     2:01:52    9:17     2:01:35
522   Jacob Stelflug         M 20-24      17/45       55:53     2:02:00    9:17     2:01:35
523   Brad Stelflug          M 45-49     42/103       55:53     2:02:01    9:17     2:01:36
524   Jeff Campbell          M 40-44     58/122       52:38     2:03:04    9:17     2:01:37
525   Michael Clark          M 20-24      18/45       56:37     2:03:28    9:18     2:01:45
526   James Scott            M 65-69       4/26       55:44     2:03:23    9:18     2:01:47
527   Elise Brown            F 30-34     32/136       55:15     2:04:45    9:19     2:01:53
528   Shobhit Patoria        M 20-24      19/45       59:15     2:05:05    9:19     2:01:58
529   James King             M 65-69       5/26       55:21     2:04:56    9:19     2:01:59
530   Chris Sterrett         M 40-44     59/122       57:05     2:02:18    9:19     2:02:00
531   Matthew Demmings       M 45-49     43/103       57:15     2:05:00    9:19     2:02:01
532   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39     31/149       56:52     2:06:20    9:19     2:02:03
533   Brian Parsons          M 40-44     60/122       58:41     2:06:23    9:20     2:02:05
534   Mary Ruffner           F 40-44     20/107       56:33     2:05:01    9:20     2:02:07
535   Robert Mercuri         M 45-49     44/103     1:02:55     2:03:45    9:20     2:02:11
536   Jodee Thompson         F 35-39     32/149       58:09     2:06:33    9:20     2:02:14
537   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44     21/107       58:01     2:06:51    9:20     2:02:16
538   Kelly Jedlicka         F 55-59       3/50       57:51     2:06:46    9:21     2:02:21
539   Jason Woolwine         M 35-39     71/134       58:22     2:05:32    9:21     2:02:24
540   Rick Grover            M 50-54      34/84       56:48     2:08:29    9:21     2:02:26
541   Ryan Masters           M 30-34      57/94       57:28     2:10:23    9:21     2:02:28
542   Jim Bewley             M 35-39     72/134       56:55     2:05:25    9:21     2:02:29
543   Kat Sheffer            F 50-54       9/73       59:30     2:07:06    9:22     2:02:31
544   Nancy Scannell         F 55-59       4/50       57:15     2:05:27    9:22     2:02:31
545   Kevin Stinson          M 55-59      32/77       59:15     2:05:44    9:22     2:02:34
546   Craig Kemp             M 50-54      35/84       55:14     2:02:58    9:22     2:02:35
547   Christopher Groleau    M 25-29      52/90       55:14     2:08:41    9:22     2:02:39
548   Lee Schuerman          M 35-39     73/134       55:28     2:03:01    9:22     2:02:39
549   Landin Fairbanks       M 13-15        3/3       55:35     2:10:19    9:22     2:02:40
550   Maggie Cox             F 25-29     29/112       53:33     2:04:15    9:23     2:02:47
551   John Peasley           M 45-49     45/103       53:00     2:05:53    9:23     2:02:50
552   Isaac Peasley          M 20-24      20/45       52:59     2:05:53    9:23     2:02:51
553   Whitni Buckles         F 40-44     22/107       57:31     2:06:02    9:24     2:02:57
554   Srinag Kandaswami      M 25-29      53/90       55:08     2:04:28    9:24     2:02:58
555   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49     46/103       55:44     2:07:16    9:24     2:03:00
556   Apryl Dunn             F 30-34     33/136       58:42     2:07:42    9:25     2:03:12
557   Brent Dunn             M 35-39     74/134       58:42     2:07:43    9:25     2:03:13
558   John Pavlovic          M 20-24      21/45       54:18     2:04:48    9:25     2:03:13
559   Kari Moore             F 35-39     33/149       56:39     2:04:50    9:25     2:03:14
560   Jorge Garcia           M 55-59      33/77       55:19     2:05:10    9:26     2:03:23
561   Marianna Fudge         F 30-34     34/136       59:15     2:06:34    9:26     2:03:24
562   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34     35/136       59:16     2:06:35    9:26     2:03:26
563   Jonathan Petruch       M 35-39     75/134       52:37     2:03:43    9:26     2:03:26
564   Leah Blachaniec        F 20-24      15/59       56:15     2:06:23    9:26     2:03:26
565   Aj Smith               M 40-44     61/122       57:57     2:06:37    9:26     2:03:28
566   Claudia Maitlen        F 25-29     30/112       57:58     2:06:38    9:26     2:03:28
567   Angela Dixon           F 35-39     34/149       55:45     2:07:49    9:26     2:03:29
568   Elliot Bokeno          M 25-29      54/90       57:52     2:06:21    9:26     2:03:32
569   Brande Yaist           F 40-44     23/107       58:32     2:06:38    9:26     2:03:32
570   Allison Janoski        F 35-39     35/149       57:34     2:06:32    9:26     2:03:33
571   Josh Howe              M 30-34      58/94       58:48     2:06:42    9:26     2:03:35
572   Jamie Measley          F 30-34     36/136       57:41     2:08:03    9:27     2:03:42
573   Craig Denney           M 50-54      36/84       54:55     2:05:23    9:27     2:03:48
574   Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59      34/77       55:56     2:06:46    9:28     2:03:49
575   Ronald Robson Ii       M 35-39     76/134       56:52     2:05:41    9:28     2:03:53
576   Delaney Wolfe          F 20-24      16/59       57:20     2:05:22    9:28     2:03:54
577   Sara Hess              F 30-34     37/136       57:04     2:08:25    9:28     2:03:58
578   Doug Reynolds          M 35-39     77/134       55:01     2:05:46    9:29     2:04:05
579   Daniel Rogers          M 25-29      55/90       53:45     2:05:46    9:29     2:04:06
580   Bob Spech              M 50-54      37/84       55:40     2:07:14    9:29     2:04:10
581   Marie Lewis            F 35-39     36/149       57:09     2:05:59    9:29     2:04:10
582   Christina Spech        F 16-19        3/6       55:40     2:07:14    9:29     2:04:10
583   Tom Koch               M 40-44     62/122       56:21     2:08:40    9:30     2:04:18
584   Meredith Schilling     F 40-44     24/107       57:33     2:07:21    9:30     2:04:23
585   Amanda Roeder          F 25-29     31/112     1:00:56     2:08:52    9:30     2:04:26
586   Troy Lovegrove         M 50-54      38/84       55:43     2:07:27    9:31     2:04:29
587   Justin Sarber          M 45-49     47/103       58:06     2:08:55    9:31     2:04:32
588   Careylynn Christjansen F 40-44     25/107       54:02     2:04:50    9:31     2:04:34
589   Stewart Whitcomb       M 35-39     78/134       56:45     2:09:25    9:31     2:04:37
590   Hannah High            F 20-24      17/59       58:57     2:07:36    9:32     2:04:42
591   Logan Jung             M 25-29      56/90     1:00:16     2:12:03    9:32     2:04:43
592   Larry Wilson           M 65-69       6/26       56:19     2:06:30    9:32     2:04:44
593   Andy Goetz             M 35-39     79/134       55:50     2:06:29    9:32     2:04:50
594   Luke Dunscombe         M 40-44     63/122       54:42     2:06:25    9:32     2:04:53
595   Maia Donahue           F 30-34     38/136       57:18     2:09:42    9:33     2:04:56
596   Bob Clark              M 50-54      39/84       56:36     2:06:40    9:33     2:04:58
597   Linda Foley            F 45-49      12/92       56:18     2:06:38    9:33     2:05:00
598   Joanna Prah            F 50-54      10/73       59:10     2:07:53    9:33     2:05:00
599   Dwayne Hurd            M 35-39     80/134       55:48     2:07:55    9:33     2:05:03
600   Katherine Martin       F 20-24      18/59       59:18     2:08:15    9:33     2:05:05
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601   Jack Hasson            M 70-74        1/8       58:29     2:07:57    9:34     2:05:08
602   Nathan Shell           M 30-34      59/94       55:56     2:12:45    9:34     2:05:13
603   Cara Geary             F 45-49      13/92       55:38     2:06:58    9:34     2:05:15
604   Vi-Cuong Bui           M 30-34      60/94     1:00:00     2:09:49    9:34     2:05:17
605   Sarah Claymon          F 45-49      14/92       56:45     2:08:16    9:34     2:05:18
606   David Thornhill        M 45-49     48/103       58:48     2:08:24    9:34     2:05:20
607   Todd Bertrand          M 35-39     81/134       59:42     2:08:32    9:35     2:05:22
608   Philip Sweet           M 45-49     49/103       58:54     2:08:20    9:35     2:05:27
609   Janet Stoffel          F 50-54      11/73       58:40     2:07:13    9:35     2:05:30
610   Larissa Wuethrich      F 20-24      19/59       56:59     2:08:22    9:35     2:05:31
611   Mark Wuethrich         M 20-24      22/45       57:00     2:08:23    9:35     2:05:31
612   Alison Anderson        F 30-34     39/136       57:44     2:08:35    9:35     2:05:32
613   Joshua Ingram          M 20-24      23/45       54:09     2:08:35    9:36     2:05:34
614   Sergio De Leon         M 30-34      61/94       55:56     2:13:06    9:36     2:05:34
615   Emily Matthews         F 20-24      20/59       59:17     2:08:48    9:36     2:05:37
616   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49     50/103       57:20     2:13:05    9:36     2:05:37
617   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29     32/112       57:59     2:09:59    9:36     2:05:38
618   Kelly Vanvleet         F 35-39     37/149       58:48     2:10:06    9:36     2:05:39
619   Natalia Coduri         F 40-44     26/107       59:44     2:10:18    9:37     2:05:47
620   Jeff Brown             M 40-44     64/122     1:00:28     2:07:34    9:37     2:05:49
621   Johnny Guest           M 50-54      40/84       57:48     2:08:42    9:37     2:05:50
622   Kristin Marron         F 45-49      15/92       54:11     2:07:31    9:37     2:05:50
623   Mychel Vail            F 45-49      16/92       58:31     2:08:53    9:37     2:05:54
624   Stephen Cherepak       M 45-49     51/103       58:49     2:09:01    9:37     2:05:58
625   Dina Van Housen        F 40-44     27/107       57:01     2:10:15    9:37     2:05:59
626   Kendra Mueller         F 25-29     33/112       56:13     2:07:43    9:38     2:06:03
627   Andrea Record          F 30-34     40/136     1:00:24     2:10:31    9:38     2:06:05
628   Jeffrey Wilson         M 40-44     65/122       54:20     2:07:51    9:38     2:06:09
629   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44     66/122       55:17     2:07:55    9:38     2:06:10
630   Mary J Burke           F 50-54      12/73       59:28     2:09:03    9:38     2:06:12
631   Brad Wulfeck           M 40-44     67/122     1:04:04     2:12:18    9:39     2:06:17
632   Tabatha Wallace        F 30-34     41/136       59:00     2:09:18    9:39     2:06:17
633   Wade Greene            M 40-44     68/122       59:01     2:13:50    9:39     2:06:17
634   Erin Knowles           F 25-29     34/112       57:06     2:09:09    9:39     2:06:20
635   Donald Gengelbach      M 50-54      41/84       57:34     2:09:23    9:39     2:06:24
636   Michael Crowell        M 55-59      35/77       57:21     2:08:11    9:40     2:06:27
637   Katlyn Scott           F 30-34     42/136       56:57     2:06:53    9:40     2:06:32
638   Ashleigh Gebhardt      F 30-34     43/136       58:31     2:09:33    9:40     2:06:33
639   Trina Lake             F 45-49      17/92       58:09     2:09:28    9:40     2:06:34
640   Todd Shadburn          M 50-54      42/84       55:56     2:09:35    9:40     2:06:37
641   Robert Satterlee       M 55-59      36/77       58:59     2:09:51    9:41     2:06:44
642   Sean Beatty            M 55-59      37/77     1:00:33     2:11:34    9:41     2:06:46
643   John Finnell           M 50-54      43/84       58:38     2:11:16    9:41     2:06:49
644   Kerri Lines            F 30-34     44/136       56:24     2:11:08    9:41     2:06:51
645   Duke Lines             M 30-34      62/94       54:56     2:11:08    9:42     2:06:52
646   Eric Holloway          M 40-44     69/122       57:24     2:08:28    9:42     2:06:54
647   Rifdi Arif Ramlee      M 20-24      24/45       52:23     2:08:26    9:42     2:06:57
648   Jill Stoner            F 35-39     38/149       57:19     2:10:00    9:42     2:06:57
649   Jenni Morrison         F 25-29     35/112       58:24     2:09:48    9:42     2:06:59
650   Gary King              M 60-64       9/26       58:41     2:11:23    9:42     2:07:00
651   Zachary Smith          M 25-29      57/90       57:12     2:10:04    9:42     2:07:00
652   Stacy Stahl            F 50-54      13/73       56:11     2:08:31    9:42     2:07:03
653   Allen Kincaid          M 30-34      63/94       56:58     2:07:04    9:42     2:07:04
654   Jason Hinton           M 35-39     82/134       59:16     2:08:30    9:43     2:07:06
655   Shelly Harrod          F 45-49      18/92       59:21     2:10:06    9:43     2:07:09
656   Tommy Cochran          M 30-34      64/94       54:43     2:08:49    9:43     2:07:09
657   Kay Stevens            F 40-44     28/107       59:20     2:10:08    9:43     2:07:11
658   Lauren Evans           F 25-29     36/112       58:36     2:14:29    9:43     2:07:12
659   Britney Bannon         F 25-29     37/112     1:00:28     2:10:24    9:43     2:07:17
660   Lisa Green             F 55-59       5/50       58:09     2:12:00    9:43     2:07:17
661   Ginger Heyne           F 30-34     45/136       58:56     2:10:28    9:43     2:07:18
662   Justina Murphy         F 30-34     46/136       59:21     2:11:54    9:44     2:07:21
663   Catherine Hollon       F 35-39     39/149       58:15     2:10:28    9:44     2:07:25
664   Eddie Brown            M 55-59      38/77       56:09     2:10:35    9:44     2:07:26
665   Jeff Atchley           M 50-54      44/84       56:27     2:10:33    9:44     2:07:26
666   Jessica Stewart        F 30-34     47/136       59:01     2:10:36    9:45     2:07:31
667   Craig Waltz            M 55-59      39/77       59:06     2:09:13    9:45     2:07:34
668   Kaylie Waltz           F 25-29     38/112       59:06     2:09:13    9:45     2:07:34
669   Christopher Babcock    M 50-54      45/84       57:58     2:11:54    9:45     2:07:38
670   Jessica Krucina        F 25-29     39/112       55:47     2:09:15    9:45     2:07:38
671   Jorja Lyons            F 30-34     48/136     1:00:02     2:10:42    9:45     2:07:39
672   Gabriel Alejandro      M 35-39     83/134     1:00:16     2:09:18    9:46     2:07:48
673   Sarah Gangadhar        F 30-34     49/136       55:31     2:09:16    9:46     2:07:50
674   Kim Dodge              F 35-39     40/149       58:12     2:12:09    9:46     2:07:51
675   Amy Staubach           F 40-44     29/107     1:00:00     2:09:42    9:46     2:07:51
676   Colin Staubach         M 35-39     84/134     1:00:00     2:09:42    9:46     2:07:51
677   Esperanza Zepeda       M 30-34      65/94       55:24     2:09:36    9:46     2:07:51
678   Keanna Williams        F 25-29     40/112       59:17     2:09:35    9:46     2:07:51
679   Robert Parsons         M 40-44     70/122       58:42     2:12:09    9:46     2:07:51
680   Cory Clasemann-Ryan    M 35-39     85/134       55:52     2:09:27    9:46     2:07:52
681   Mark Elkins            M 30-34      66/94       54:58     2:09:39    9:46     2:07:52
682   Hugh Stoudt            M 35-39     86/134       59:28     2:14:00    9:46     2:07:54
683   Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      40/77       57:38     2:08:11    9:46     2:07:55
684   Greg Clayton           M 35-39     87/134       57:27     2:12:17    9:46     2:07:56
685   Ana Kroll              F 50-54      14/73       57:43     2:10:56    9:47     2:07:58
686   Sandra Yocum           F 60-64       5/25       59:24     2:12:37    9:47     2:07:59
687   Alexander Spindler     M 20-24      25/45       56:51     2:09:47    9:47     2:08:01
688   Magaly Thurman         F 40-44     30/107     1:01:07     2:11:10    9:47     2:08:02
689   Nicholas Peetz         M 30-34      67/94     1:01:33     2:11:20    9:47     2:08:09
690   Patrick Duggan         M 40-44     71/122       59:28     2:11:26    9:49     2:08:25
691   Darrel Crouter         M 75-79        1/3       59:02     2:13:05    9:49     2:08:28
692   Karen Weber            F 50-54      15/73       56:43     2:08:46    9:49     2:08:28
693   Davin Shaw             M 25-29      58/90       59:08     2:10:14    9:49     2:08:28
694   Gabe Carvajal          M 25-29      59/90       56:07     2:11:34    9:49     2:08:31
695   Erika Hayes            F 25-29     41/112       57:34     2:11:34    9:49     2:08:32
696   Sarah Williams         F 30-34     50/136       59:30     2:11:31    9:49     2:08:35
697   Becky Butler           F 35-39     41/149       58:05     2:10:19    9:49     2:08:35
698   Doug Janse             M 25-29      60/90       57:53     2:11:43    9:50     2:08:37
699   Tracy Mullins          F 30-34     51/136       58:12     2:14:41    9:50     2:08:39
700   Erin Wood              F 30-34     52/136     1:01:09     2:13:02    9:50     2:08:41
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701   John Demuth            M 25-29      61/90     1:02:09     2:15:57    9:50     2:08:42
702   Megan Watson           F 20-24      21/59       59:33     2:13:10    9:50     2:08:44
703   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      46/84       59:56     2:13:27    9:50     2:08:45
704   Greg Stowers           M 45-49     52/103       57:59     2:13:26    9:50     2:08:46
705   Katrina Hatem          F 35-39     42/149       57:41     2:13:14    9:50     2:08:48
706   Drew Hatem             M 35-39     88/134       57:41     2:13:14    9:50     2:08:48
707   Keri O'Bold            F 25-29     42/112       56:53     2:11:37    9:50     2:08:48
708   Dave Lewis             M 50-54      47/84       59:29     2:13:23    9:50     2:08:48
709   Max Liederbach         M 30-34      68/94     1:02:02     2:13:22    9:50     2:08:49
710   Katelyn Weaver         F 16-19        4/6       54:41     2:10:38    9:51     2:08:54
711   Tracy Durbin           F 35-39     43/149       58:35     2:11:52    9:51     2:08:55
712   Ashley Burgoyne        F 25-29     43/112     1:01:10     2:12:01    9:51     2:08:56
713   Todd Hart              M 40-44     72/122       57:40     2:11:51    9:51     2:08:59
714   Joseph Cantrell        M 40-44     73/122       57:40     2:11:51    9:51     2:08:59
715   Maria Browning         F 35-39     44/149       59:25     2:13:46    9:51     2:09:01
716   Michelle Johnson       F 55-59       6/50       59:56     2:13:28    9:51     2:09:02
717   Christie Jernigan      F 40-44     31/107     1:01:40     2:12:14    9:52     2:09:03
718   Jeff Helm              M 50-54      48/84       56:56     2:10:50    9:52     2:09:04
719   Jill Barrett           F 30-34     53/136       56:40     2:11:56    9:52     2:09:05
720   Amanda Kamer           F 25-29     44/112       56:38     2:12:10    9:52     2:09:06
721   Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44     74/122     1:00:55     2:12:03    9:52     2:09:06
722   Katie Smith            F 45-49      19/92     1:00:49     2:13:31    9:52     2:09:09
723   Robin Brinkman         F 40-44     32/107       59:58     2:13:34    9:52     2:09:09
724   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      41/77       57:51     2:12:06    9:52     2:09:11
725   Petrus Langenhoven     M 45-49     53/103       56:04     2:10:52    9:52     2:09:11
726   Erin Girdler           F 40-44     33/107     1:00:59     2:12:17    9:52     2:09:11
727   Sara Schulz            F 35-39     45/149     1:01:08     2:12:19    9:52     2:09:14
728   Benjamin Stephens      M 20-24      26/45       54:16     2:16:29    9:52     2:09:14
729   Tracy Snider           M 40-44     75/122     1:01:09     2:12:19    9:52     2:09:14
730   Ge Guo                 F 25-29     45/112       59:27     2:15:29    9:53     2:09:22
731   Amanda Alvis           F 35-39     46/149       59:39     2:12:22    9:53     2:09:26
732   Kendra Phillips        F 35-39     47/149     1:02:08     2:16:56    9:53     2:09:29
733   Laura Crosby           F 35-39     48/149     1:01:35     2:15:34    9:54     2:09:29
734   Richard Marcinko       M 25-29      62/90       54:38     2:09:52    9:54     2:09:31
735   Janelle Halstead       F 25-29     46/112       57:33     2:12:26    9:54     2:09:33
736   Sibel Cinbat           F 45-49      20/92       59:02     2:12:46    9:54     2:09:37
737   Michael Regan          M 55-59      42/77     1:01:38     2:14:08    9:54     2:09:37
738   Joby Varghese          M 40-44     76/122     1:00:49     2:14:10    9:54     2:09:40
739   Jose De La Cruz        M 25-29      63/90       56:10     2:11:30    9:55     2:09:42
740   Jeff Anderson          M 50-54      49/84       57:12     2:11:32    9:55     2:09:44
741   Jeff Peterson          M 45-49     54/103       57:12     2:11:32    9:55     2:09:44
742   Daniel Belove          M 35-39     89/134       58:15     2:12:38    9:55     2:09:48
743   Timothy Davis          M 50-54      50/84       57:54     2:14:19    9:55     2:09:51
744   Mark Pica              M 25-29      64/90       52:02     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:51
745   Jennifer Combest       F 40-44     34/107       59:57     2:14:16    9:55     2:09:55
746   Barbara Salee          F 50-54      16/73       59:57     2:14:16    9:56     2:09:55
747   Heather Pulford        F 25-29     47/112       57:14     2:10:16    9:56     2:09:58
748   Caitlin Smarrelli      F 35-39     49/149       59:02     2:14:19    9:56     2:10:01
749   Alexa Fisher           F 25-29     48/112     1:03:19     2:13:01    9:56     2:10:01
750   Elizabeth Kilty        F 25-29     49/112       57:03     2:11:48    9:56     2:10:04
751   Jacob Cullen           M 25-29      65/90       54:38     2:10:31    9:57     2:10:10
752   Joanna Bradley         F 40-44     35/107     1:00:51     2:11:57    9:57     2:10:12
753   Damon Johnson          M 45-49     55/103       58:02     2:14:44    9:57     2:10:12
754   Amanda Hubbell         F 35-39     50/149     1:00:49     2:11:57    9:57     2:10:12
755   Hannah Cartledge       F 30-34     54/136     1:00:49     2:11:57    9:57     2:10:13
756   Travis Bailey          M 40-44     77/122     1:00:58     2:13:29    9:57     2:10:19
757   Jennifer Challand      F 30-34     55/136       58:36     2:11:56    9:58     2:10:22
758   Greg Wendling          M 50-54      51/84     1:01:01     2:14:42    9:58     2:10:25
759   Andrea Gadway          F 30-34     56/136     1:01:01     2:16:33    9:58     2:10:27
760   Chase Snyder           M 25-29      66/90       57:57     2:13:28    9:58     2:10:28
761   Shawn Magbanua         F 40-44     36/107       56:59     2:13:28    9:58     2:10:28
762   Sheena Baumgart        F 25-29     50/112       58:58     2:12:15    9:58     2:10:29
763   Anna Handy             F 25-29     51/112     1:00:06     2:13:46    9:59     2:10:40
764   Brian K. Lucas         M 55-59      43/77       57:11     2:12:08    9:59     2:10:40
765   Judy Liederbach        F 60-64       6/25     1:02:03     2:15:19    9:59     2:10:46
766   Thomas Hale            M 55-59      44/77       56:04     2:12:23   10:00     2:10:49
767   Jaden Brown Brown      M 25-29      67/90       56:05     2:12:23   10:00     2:10:49
768   Kevin Lingg            M 40-44     78/122       56:05     2:12:24   10:00     2:10:49
769   Dierdra O'Rourke       F 45-49      21/92       57:09     2:12:34   10:00     2:10:57
770   Nicole Rogers          F 20-24      22/59       59:31     2:18:23   10:01     2:11:05
771   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49     56/103       58:01     2:12:55   10:01     2:11:12
772   Lynn Henderson         F 50-54      17/73     1:00:50     2:14:09   10:02     2:11:16
773   Jaime Weimer           F 30-34     57/136       59:48     2:14:13   10:02     2:11:20
774   Emily Farrer           F 20-24      23/59     1:00:58     2:14:20   10:02     2:11:23
775   Ayren Keller           F 35-39     51/149       59:33     2:14:16   10:02     2:11:23
776   John Yonker            M 45-49     57/103       58:20     2:13:11   10:02     2:11:23
777   Forrest Rowland        M 45-49     58/103       57:01     2:11:51   10:03     2:11:30
778   Travis Severson        M 30-34      69/94     1:01:06     2:16:13   10:03     2:11:34
779   James Lewis            M 50-54      52/84     1:00:52     2:16:06   10:03     2:11:35
780   Keith Adabie           M 50-54      53/84     1:00:49     2:14:41   10:03     2:11:39
781   Chris Schatz           M 35-39     90/134     1:00:56     2:16:19   10:04     2:11:43
782   David Flickinger       M 30-34      70/94     1:00:55     2:16:20   10:04     2:11:44
783   Brian Wolff            M 40-44     79/122       56:51     2:16:03   10:04     2:11:46
784   Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54      54/84       59:19     2:16:06   10:04     2:11:47
785   Andrea Kelley          F 30-34     58/136       59:44     2:16:17   10:04     2:11:48
786   Julia Orzeske          F 55-59       7/50     1:01:10     2:16:19   10:04     2:11:50
787   Angelica Jaramillo     F 25-29     52/112       58:05     2:19:25   10:04     2:11:52
788   Jessica George         F 30-34     59/136       59:33     2:16:21   10:05     2:11:55
789   Paul McMurray          M 35-39     91/134     1:00:13     2:19:25   10:05     2:11:57
790   Brandon Barrett        M 35-39     92/134       57:25     2:14:52   10:05     2:12:01
791   Nirjher Simlote        M 45-49     59/103       57:28     2:13:43   10:05     2:12:03
792   Trudi Sahlhoff         F 50-54      18/73       58:23     2:16:37   10:05     2:12:05
793   Justin Piercy          M 30-34      71/94     1:01:57     2:16:41   10:06     2:12:07
794   Deshini Moonesinghe    F 40-44     37/107       59:24     2:19:56   10:06     2:12:08
795   Raymond Blevins        M 55-59      45/77       57:32     2:16:45   10:06     2:12:10
796   Carrie Dixon           F 35-39     52/149     1:00:34     2:16:46   10:06     2:12:14
797   Sharon Nicoson         F 45-49      22/92       59:08     2:16:37   10:06     2:12:14
798   Brian Leffler          M 40-44     80/122     1:01:46     2:15:26   10:06     2:12:16
799   Courtney Michels       F 30-34     60/136       58:09     2:15:21   10:06     2:12:18
800   Rebecca Polk           F 25-29     53/112       57:42     2:14:06   10:07     2:12:20
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801   Zach Millikan          M 20-24      27/45       56:08     2:15:17   10:07     2:12:22
802   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39     53/149     1:00:01     2:14:11   10:08     2:12:34
803   Rich Smith             M 60-64      10/26       59:36     2:14:26   10:09     2:12:48
804   Jennifer Williams      F 40-44     38/107     1:01:14     2:16:04   10:10     2:13:00
805   Peter Nannery          M 40-44     81/122       59:50     2:16:04   10:10     2:13:03
806   Christina Varghese     F 40-44     39/107     1:03:53     2:17:33   10:10     2:13:04
807   Tyler Willits          M 30-34      72/94       58:08     2:20:23   10:10     2:13:06
808   Joan Hughes            F 20-24      24/59     1:01:35     2:17:50   10:10     2:13:11
809   Annie Browning         F 20-24      25/59       58:14     2:16:10   10:11     2:13:12
810   Don Hylman             M 40-44     82/122       59:37     2:17:55   10:11     2:13:12
811   David Brown            M 55-59      46/77       59:37     2:17:54   10:11     2:13:12
812   John Barth Barth       M 45-49     60/103     1:03:29     2:17:53   10:11     2:13:15
813   Patrick Moor           M 40-44     83/122     1:01:12     2:16:25   10:11     2:13:19
814   Megan Happe            F 30-34     61/136     1:01:15     2:16:20   10:11     2:13:20
815   Dylan Hilderbrand      M 40-44     84/122       59:03     2:18:03   10:11     2:13:20
816   Amanda Spencer         F 40-44     40/107     1:01:48     2:20:56   10:11     2:13:22
817   Patrick Kreuzman       M 55-59      47/77       59:32     2:20:40   10:11     2:13:24
818   Aaron Blum             M 40-44     85/122     1:00:32     2:17:45   10:12     2:13:27
819   Sawyer Leming          M 01-12        1/3       58:03     2:20:51   10:12     2:13:33
820   Leonardo Vittini       M 30-34      73/94     1:04:30     2:16:35   10:12     2:13:33
821   Brett Fowler           M 35-39     93/134     1:03:55     2:18:07   10:12     2:13:35
822   Katie Fowler           F 30-34     62/136     1:03:56     2:18:07   10:12     2:13:35
823   Patrick Blue           M 30-34      74/94     1:02:41     2:18:13   10:12     2:13:37
824   Jeremiah Wean          M 40-44     86/122     1:02:15     2:17:58   10:13     2:13:38
825   John Wright            M 35-39     94/134     1:00:07     2:18:20   10:13     2:13:41
826   Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54      55/84     1:00:37     2:18:07   10:13     2:13:44
827   Trevor Johnson         M 20-24      28/45       53:25     2:21:30   10:13     2:13:44
828   Stacey Rahr            F 50-54      19/73       59:49     2:18:05   10:13     2:13:47
829   Amy Braunlich          F 40-44     41/107     1:01:18     2:18:06   10:13     2:13:48
830   Kerry Nagle            F 35-39     54/149       58:54     2:15:33   10:13     2:13:50
831   Jennifer Wilson        F 40-44     42/107     1:01:25     2:18:10   10:14     2:13:51
832   Trauna James           F 45-49      23/92     1:01:09     2:18:10   10:14     2:13:53
833   Nolan Taylor           M 50-54      56/84     1:00:19     2:21:18   10:14     2:13:56
834   Stephanie Okerson      F 30-34     63/136     1:02:47     2:16:55   10:14     2:13:57
835   Jennifer Carlton       F 45-49      24/92     1:04:13     2:18:25   10:14     2:13:58
836   Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49     61/103     1:05:10     2:15:40   10:14     2:13:58
837   Judy Adabie            F 45-49      25/92     1:00:49     2:17:02   10:14     2:14:00
838   Paige McGee            F 25-29     54/112     1:01:26     2:18:19   10:14     2:14:01
839   Sean Artz              M 55-59      48/77       57:42     2:16:55   10:14     2:14:01
840   David Manson           M 50-54      57/84     1:03:14     2:17:13   10:14     2:14:01
841   Michael Brown          M 35-39     95/134     1:03:59     2:21:26   10:14     2:14:02
842   Nathan Coe             M 35-39     96/134     1:01:54     2:18:22   10:14     2:14:02
843   Sam Horton             F 25-29     55/112     1:01:40     2:21:22   10:14     2:14:04
844   Brett Ballman          M 30-34      75/94       59:08     2:18:44   10:15     2:14:05
845   Brian Mancke           M 40-44     87/122     1:01:19     2:18:52   10:15     2:14:15
846   Katie Dehaan           F 20-24      26/59       58:06     2:17:14   10:16     2:14:18
847   Patrick Butler         M 50-54      58/84       58:32     2:15:50   10:16     2:14:18
848   Ellen Nolan            F 45-49      26/92     1:03:15     2:17:31   10:16     2:14:20
849   Parker Luedtke         M 01-12        2/3     1:04:25     2:19:05   10:16     2:14:21
850   Kent Davis             M 35-39     97/134     1:00:18     2:18:52   10:16     2:14:24
851   Gregory Touney         M 30-34      76/94     1:03:07     2:18:55   10:16     2:14:24
852   David Luedtke          M 45-49     62/103     1:04:24     2:19:10   10:16     2:14:25
853   Brian Fisher           M 45-49     63/103     1:01:53     2:18:55   10:16     2:14:25
854   David Wilhite          M 40-44     88/122     1:01:55     2:18:56   10:16     2:14:26
855   Daneen Angwin          F 40-44     43/107     1:01:26     2:17:34   10:16     2:14:29
856   Danica Bowman          F 50-54      20/73     1:00:36     2:22:01   10:17     2:14:37
857   John McDaniels         M 50-54      59/84     1:01:21     2:16:10   10:17     2:14:39
858   Mary Offenbacker       F 25-29     56/112     1:03:45     2:19:22   10:17     2:14:40
859   Sandy Miller           F 35-39     55/149       58:13     2:16:26   10:18     2:14:44
860   Amanda Legler          F 25-29     57/112       58:54     2:16:25   10:18     2:14:46
861   Martin Baier           M 50-54      60/84     1:02:31     2:19:28   10:18     2:14:49
862   Ashley Ferraro         F 30-34     64/136     1:00:29     2:19:10   10:18     2:14:50
863   Brooke Wendling        F 20-24      27/59     1:01:02     2:19:09   10:18     2:14:52
864   Jessica Young          F 25-29     58/112     1:02:15     2:19:21   10:18     2:14:53
865   Claudine Hiott         F 40-44     44/107     1:00:24     2:19:23   10:19     2:15:02
866   Katrina Dugan          F 30-34     65/136     1:01:01     2:19:25   10:19     2:15:02
867   Nicole Kosik           F 40-44     45/107     1:02:06     2:18:10   10:19     2:15:04
868   Claire Harton          F 25-29     59/112     1:01:25     2:18:08   10:19     2:15:09
869   Ann Staggs             F 40-44     46/107       59:30     2:16:42   10:20     2:15:10
870   Daniel Pennington      M 55-59      49/77       57:41     2:18:09   10:20     2:15:15
871   Megan Bitting          F 25-29     60/112       59:59     2:19:44   10:20     2:15:16
872   Emily Lawson           F 20-24      28/59     1:04:19     2:19:53   10:20     2:15:21
873   Brooke Armstrong       F 30-34     66/136       59:29     2:19:48   10:21     2:15:26
874   Nathan Taylor          M 35-39     98/134     1:02:06     2:21:35   10:21     2:15:29
875   Sarah Richardson       F 13-15        1/4     1:06:40     2:20:02   10:21     2:15:29
876   Thomas Kearns          M 50-54      61/84     1:02:19     2:18:36   10:21     2:15:32
877   Anna Felgenhauer       F 25-29     61/112     1:04:13     2:20:25   10:22     2:15:39
878   Katherine Sheridan     F 35-39     56/149     1:01:30     2:20:00   10:22     2:15:41
879   Tracy Kueber           F 45-49      27/92       59:45     2:17:26   10:22     2:15:43
880   Justin Brodehl         M 25-29      68/90     1:03:12     2:21:51   10:22     2:15:44
881   Holly Bostian          F 13-15        2/4     1:06:39     2:20:18   10:22     2:15:46
882   Tim Surber             M 50-54      62/84     1:00:25     2:20:10   10:22     2:15:47
883   Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39     57/149     1:08:24     2:20:35   10:22     2:15:48
884   Carolyn Ayers          F 25-29     62/112     1:02:21     2:20:22   10:23     2:15:50
885   Alison Edwards         F 35-39     58/149     1:02:46     2:21:55   10:23     2:15:51
886   Dave O'Malley          M 50-54      63/84     1:03:00     2:20:18   10:23     2:15:52
887   Bailey Prather         F 20-24      29/59     1:03:34     2:21:51   10:23     2:15:52
888   Craig Burke            M 35-39     99/134     1:01:14     2:23:45   10:23     2:15:58
889   Cindy Murray           F 60-64       7/25       56:38     2:18:53   10:23     2:16:00
890   Olalekan Ismail        M 45-49     64/103       59:41     2:23:19   10:23     2:16:00
891   David Williams         M 70-74        2/8     1:01:29     2:20:29   10:24     2:16:09
892   Megan Lagoski          F 35-39     59/149     1:01:30     2:20:30   10:24     2:16:12
893   Benjamin Schwab        M 30-34      77/94     1:00:40     2:23:57   10:24     2:16:13
894   Linda Simon            F 50-54      21/73     1:03:47     2:20:55   10:24     2:16:14
895   Chris Power            M 40-44     89/122     1:01:19     2:20:52   10:24     2:16:15
896   Brad Matthews          M 35-39    100/134     1:02:14     2:20:53   10:25     2:16:15
897   Courtney Lambert       F 20-24      30/59     1:01:50     2:19:19   10:25     2:16:17
898   Paul Martin            M 30-34      78/94       58:50     2:18:01   10:25     2:16:21
899   Daniel Walker          M 50-54      64/84     1:01:00     2:21:00   10:25     2:16:23
900   Hinduja Nallamala      F 20-24      31/59     1:03:30     2:21:08   10:26     2:16:30
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901   Scott Lawson           M 45-49     65/103     1:04:20     2:21:17   10:27     2:16:45
902   Patrick King           M 16-19        5/7     1:02:52     2:21:20   10:27     2:16:52
903   Liam Wallace           M 20-24      29/45       59:24     2:19:48   10:27     2:16:54
904   Lindsey Huffman        F 35-39     60/149     1:01:52     2:19:55   10:28     2:17:00
905   Kaye Torres            F 50-54      22/73     1:02:15     2:24:54   10:28     2:17:01
906   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39     61/149     1:02:58     2:19:53   10:28     2:17:04
907   Jennifer Nunan         F 30-34     67/136     1:02:46     2:21:32   10:29     2:17:08
908   Erin Percifield        F 35-39     62/149       57:01     2:20:09   10:29     2:17:10
909   Troy Jackson           M 45-49     66/103       55:41     2:20:08   10:29     2:17:10
910   M.D. Marrs             M 55-59      50/77     1:03:41     2:21:40   10:29     2:17:16
911   Ted Alwine             M 60-64      11/26     1:01:20     2:21:43   10:29     2:17:18
912   Khalen Ferranto        F 35-39     63/149     1:01:51     2:21:50   10:29     2:17:20
913   Jeanette Hay           F 30-34     68/136       58:49     2:20:20   10:29     2:17:20
914   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       8/25     1:02:44     2:20:18   10:30     2:17:22
915   Emily Anderson         F 35-39     64/149     1:03:15     2:20:32   10:30     2:17:22
916   Christina Grisby       F 40-44     47/107     1:03:50     2:21:50   10:30     2:17:25
917   Abigail Huljak         F 35-39     65/149     1:04:22     2:21:53   10:30     2:17:25
918   Kim Wininger           F 45-49      28/92     1:02:30     2:21:53   10:30     2:17:30
919   Jonathon Sellers       M 30-34      79/94     1:05:39     2:21:50   10:30     2:17:33
920   Jim Evans              M 65-69       7/26     1:05:37     2:22:13   10:31     2:17:38
921   Mildred Krizmanich     F 35-39     66/149     1:06:43     2:22:19   10:31     2:17:39
922   Cary Lee               F 40-44     48/107     1:04:35     2:22:21   10:31     2:17:39
923   Aaron McCullough       M 25-29      69/90     1:03:29     2:20:36   10:31     2:17:40
924   Shawn Blazier          M 30-34      80/94     1:02:31     2:20:44   10:31     2:17:40
925   Adam Davis             M 20-24      30/45     1:03:29     2:20:36   10:31     2:17:41
926   Brandi Greenwood       F 35-39     67/149     1:01:54     2:20:53   10:31     2:17:43
927   Ana Esqueda            F 40-44     49/107     1:03:04     2:22:17   10:31     2:17:46
928   Janice Mais            F 35-39     68/149       58:05     2:19:24   10:32     2:17:50
929   Jason Mais             M 45-49     67/103       58:05     2:19:24   10:32     2:17:51
930   Tom Miles              M 45-49     68/103       59:29     2:20:56   10:33     2:18:00
931   Victor Hugo Canela     M 25-29      70/90     1:00:46     2:25:22   10:33     2:18:05
932   Jeff Price             M 25-29      71/90     1:00:12     2:25:28   10:33     2:18:09
933   Katie Reising          F 40-44     50/107     1:01:57     2:22:37   10:33     2:18:11
934   Navpreet Kaur          F 25-29     63/112       59:41     2:25:33   10:34     2:18:14
935   Brenda Roberts         F 50-54      23/73     1:00:11     2:20:05   10:34     2:18:23
936   Anthony Sowers         M 35-39    101/134       53:46     2:20:00   10:35     2:18:28
937   Ryan Ingram            M 40-44     90/122       58:52     2:21:27   10:35     2:18:29
938   David Danz             M 55-59      51/77     1:04:44     2:23:06   10:35     2:18:31
939   Joseph Finke           M 25-29      72/90     1:01:02     2:23:01   10:35     2:18:36
940   Courtney Thurman       F 25-29     64/112     1:04:43     2:23:12   10:35     2:18:37
941   Devon Ross             M 20-24      31/45       59:19     2:21:48   10:35     2:18:38
942   Kimberly Winn          F 55-59       8/50     1:03:05     2:23:22   10:35     2:18:38
943   Pat Waters             F 65-69       1/11     1:02:51     2:23:02   10:35     2:18:39
944   Samir Vyas             M 45-49     69/103     1:03:56     2:21:33   10:35     2:18:39
945   Jami Morrison          F 30-34     69/136     1:03:47     2:21:55   10:36     2:18:48
946   Paula Barber           F 50-54      24/73     1:04:12     2:23:23   10:36     2:18:50
947   Brittany Powell        F 30-34     70/136     1:02:42     2:21:55   10:36     2:18:51
948   Katharine Landry       F 30-34     71/136     1:05:28     2:26:14   10:37     2:18:56
949   Stanley Miles          M 50-54      65/84     1:04:14     2:23:20   10:37     2:19:00
950   Steve Hansen           M 55-59      52/77     1:04:03     2:23:29   10:37     2:19:00
951   Josh Keller            M 35-39    102/134       59:33     2:21:54   10:37     2:19:02
952   Amy Conn               F 40-44     51/107     1:03:28     2:21:55   10:37     2:19:02
953   Nika Gloyeske          F 35-39     69/149     1:01:57     2:26:26   10:37     2:19:03
954   Jamie Hess             F 25-29     65/112     1:05:06     2:22:17   10:38     2:19:07
955   Anastasia Luc          F 20-24      32/59     1:05:12     2:26:36   10:38     2:19:07
956   Kerry Powell           F 35-39     70/149       58:37     2:19:10   10:38     2:19:10
957   Rob Walla              M 40-44     91/122     1:00:32     2:24:04   10:38     2:19:15
958   Kalee Anderson         F 20-24      33/59     1:03:24     2:23:36   10:38     2:19:15
959   Elizabeth Gugenheim    F 30-34     72/136     1:00:32     2:24:04   10:38     2:19:15
960   Mark Hopper            M 35-39    103/134       58:25     2:22:05   10:38     2:19:17
961   John MacE              M 60-64      12/26       59:02     2:23:38   10:39     2:19:19
962   John Rudolph           M 60-64      13/26       57:48     2:27:08   10:39     2:19:20
963   Mike Dawson            M 40-44     92/122     1:02:37     2:24:05   10:39     2:19:27
964   Janice Houlihan        F 50-54      25/73     1:04:54     2:27:19   10:39     2:19:28
965   Alicia MacLafferty     F 45-49      29/92     1:05:42     2:24:18   10:40     2:19:36
966   Jay Holt               M 25-29      73/90     1:01:23     2:22:37   10:40     2:19:38
967   Gwen White             F 50-54      26/73     1:35:26     2:27:38   10:40     2:19:39
968   Matt Lemberger         M 35-39    104/134       59:14     2:21:18   10:40     2:19:41
969   Mary Black             F 55-59       9/50     1:02:34     2:24:07   10:41     2:19:45
970   Tom Steinmetz          M 55-59      53/77     1:01:07     2:22:50   10:41     2:19:45
971   Stacey Oldt            F 45-49      30/92     1:05:40     2:24:03   10:41     2:19:47
972   Chris Owens            M 40-44     93/122     1:01:03     2:23:01   10:42     2:20:01
973   Amber Hartzler         F 30-34     73/136     1:05:02     2:27:24   10:42     2:20:01
974   Jill Adelson           F 35-39     71/149     1:04:31     2:23:12   10:42     2:20:08
975   Heidi Kopatich         F 40-44     52/107     1:03:51     2:24:48   10:43     2:20:12
976   Alisha Moore           F 30-34     74/136     1:04:05     2:24:38   10:43     2:20:13
977   Kiran Nadella          M 40-44     94/122     1:02:40     2:24:54   10:43     2:20:17
978   Julie Brubaker         F 40-44     53/107     1:03:06     2:24:57   10:44     2:20:25
979   Victoria Smith         F 30-34     75/136     1:03:04     2:23:32   10:44     2:20:35
980   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      27/73     1:02:18     2:23:39   10:44     2:20:37
981   Sabrena Bartram        F 55-59      10/50     1:04:42     2:25:09   10:45     2:20:46
982   Keegan Dunn            M 25-29      74/90     1:04:20     2:25:13   10:45     2:20:46
983   Molly Knoblett         F 25-29     66/112     1:05:42     2:26:53   10:45     2:20:48
984   Siying Jin             F 25-29     67/112     1:06:49     2:20:50   10:45     2:20:50
985   Lindsay Gresham        F 25-29     68/112     1:03:04     2:23:52   10:46     2:20:52
986   Brooke Needler         F 25-29     69/112     1:00:55     2:25:23   10:46     2:20:54
987   Charles Richert        M 55-59      54/77     1:01:06     2:25:23   10:46     2:20:56
988   Rajib Panda            M 40-44     95/122     1:00:26     2:28:25   10:46     2:20:57
989   Kevin Needler          M 50-54      66/84     1:00:57     2:25:30   10:46     2:21:01
990   Audrey Warner          F 25-29     70/112     1:05:15     2:25:48   10:46     2:21:01
991   Amy Bartner            F 30-34     76/136     1:08:08     2:25:37   10:47     2:21:05
992   Drew Whiteford         F 25-29     71/112     1:01:37     2:21:30   10:47     2:21:07
993   Angela Wetherton       F 40-44     54/107     1:03:29     2:25:40   10:47     2:21:09
994   J.R. Rawlins           M 35-39    105/134     1:03:29     2:25:43   10:47     2:21:12
995   Rebecka Howard         F 40-44     55/107     1:01:49     2:24:17   10:47     2:21:15
996   Amanda Budge           F 35-39     72/149       59:47     2:27:16   10:47     2:21:15
997   William Williams       M 20-24      32/45     1:04:03     2:29:01   10:47     2:21:16
998   Rachel Rollison        F 25-29     72/112     1:04:00     2:25:55   10:48     2:21:17
999   Elizabeth West         F 30-34     77/136     1:05:16     2:27:28   10:48     2:21:28
1000  Walter Shelly          M 55-59      55/77     1:05:07     2:26:24   10:49     2:21:32
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1001  Mark Vanderstelt       M 70-74        3/8     1:07:01     2:26:13   10:49     2:21:39
1002  Sam Chan               M 55-59      56/77     1:04:29     2:29:07   10:49     2:21:41
1003  Matthew Phillips       M 40-44     96/122     1:02:55     2:23:15   10:49     2:21:41
1004  Stephanie May          F 35-39     73/149     1:04:13     2:26:19   10:50     2:21:45
1005  Tanya Marx             F 35-39     74/149     1:05:36     2:26:12   10:50     2:21:49
1006  Angela Palicki         F 35-39     75/149     1:01:13     2:24:53   10:50     2:21:54
1007  Andrea Young           F 35-39     76/149     1:03:25     2:23:47   10:51     2:22:01
1008  Shawn Hibbitt Ii       M 35-39    106/134     1:02:22     2:26:22   10:51     2:22:03
1009  Morgan Tharp           M 75-79        2/3     1:04:51     2:26:36   10:51     2:22:03
1010  Kathryn Starost        F 35-39     77/149     1:00:32     2:26:29   10:51     2:22:07
1011  Christy Santangelo     F 40-44     56/107     1:00:23     2:28:13   10:51     2:22:07
1012  Kevin Heber            M 45-49     70/103     1:00:21     2:28:14   10:51     2:22:08
1013  Stephanie Davis        F 35-39     78/149     1:04:16     2:26:57   10:52     2:22:11
1014  Jennifer Cunningham    F 35-39     79/149     1:06:14     2:26:56   10:52     2:22:19
1015  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 55-59      11/50     1:03:29     2:26:46   10:52     2:22:20
1016  Samantha Miller        F 20-24      34/59     1:02:00     2:26:49   10:53     2:22:22
1017  Darlene Walters        F 55-59      12/50     1:04:56     2:25:35   10:53     2:22:23
1018  Joshua Rogers          M 35-39    107/134     1:04:01     2:25:34   10:53     2:22:26
1019  Julia Stevens          F 45-49      31/92     1:06:01     2:27:05   10:53     2:22:29
1020  Aaryn Ryan             F 30-34     78/136     1:06:04     2:27:07   10:53     2:22:30
1021  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44     57/107     1:03:14     2:25:46   10:54     2:22:40
1022  Timothy Bingham        M 35-39    108/134     1:04:42     2:27:16   10:54     2:22:41
1023  Emily Atkinson         F 20-24      35/59     1:05:08     2:24:30   10:54     2:22:44
1024  Lisa Talcott           F 45-49      32/92     1:07:42     2:30:10   10:54     2:22:45
1025  Julie Patterson        F 55-59      13/50     1:04:27     2:27:26   10:54     2:22:46
1026  David Dilk             M 30-34      81/94       57:52     2:24:37   10:55     2:22:56
1027  Haley Michaels         F 20-24      36/59     1:03:11     2:29:04   10:55     2:22:56
1028  Ashley Brodehl         F 25-29     73/112     1:03:15     2:29:04   10:55     2:22:56
1029  Davina Gayer-Syx       F 40-44     58/107     1:08:28     2:31:02   10:56     2:23:08
1030  Jeffrey Gasper         M 20-24      33/45     1:04:04     2:31:00   10:57     2:23:15
1031  Alicia Yager           F 20-24      37/59     1:03:34     2:26:16   10:57     2:23:18
1032  Raj Jeevan             M 65-69       8/26     1:03:36     2:27:44   10:57     2:23:21
1033  Valerie Edwards        F 30-34     79/136     1:05:38     2:27:49   10:57     2:23:23
1034  Jennifer Williams      F 25-29     74/112     1:05:09     2:26:34   10:58     2:23:30
1035  Jennifer Evans         F 25-29     75/112     1:09:04     2:30:54   10:58     2:23:33
1036  Cindy Schum            F 35-39     80/149     1:07:49     2:28:06   10:58     2:23:38
1037  Mike Poterek           M 45-49     71/103     1:06:10     2:29:47   10:58     2:23:40
1038  Katie Finke            F 25-29     76/112     1:05:11     2:28:13   10:59     2:23:48
1039  Nikki Holtz            F 40-44     59/107     1:07:23     2:31:10   10:59     2:23:49
1040  Christina Schenke      F 30-34     80/136     1:05:13     2:28:15   10:59     2:23:50
1041  Zicheng Zuo            M 65-69       9/26     1:03:39     2:29:52   10:59     2:23:51
1042  Michelle Engbrecht     F 40-44     60/107     1:07:45     2:31:14   11:00     2:23:55
1043  Matt Boulton           M 45-49     72/103     1:02:38     2:25:43   11:00     2:23:58
1044  Jeni Cole              F 35-39     81/149     1:01:01     2:26:59   11:00     2:23:59
1045  Steve Gilbert          M 70-74        4/8     1:04:52     2:28:39   11:00     2:24:03
1046  Megan Rich             F 35-39     82/149       59:01     2:25:32   11:00     2:24:03
1047  Adam Devries           M 35-39    109/134     1:02:32     2:25:53   11:01     2:24:09
1048  Kelly Kasting          F 25-29     77/112     1:04:27     2:30:16   11:01     2:24:12
1049  Clayton Mosley         M 20-24      34/45     1:06:31     2:27:22   11:01     2:24:16
1050  Derek Foresman         M 20-24      35/45     1:06:33     2:27:22   11:01     2:24:16
1051  Amanda Kaiser          F 35-39     83/149     1:05:49     2:28:50   11:01     2:24:17
1052  David Vervaecke        M 45-49     73/103     1:04:26     2:29:06   11:01     2:24:19
1053  Audrey Cooper          F 25-29     78/112     1:02:56     2:28:45   11:02     2:24:22
1054  Michael Lawson         M 25-29      75/90     1:01:30     2:32:09   11:03     2:24:35
1055  Jacquie Wyant          F 45-49      33/92     1:06:59     2:29:05   11:03     2:24:35
1056  Lindsay Altgilbers     F 30-34     81/136     1:07:12     2:32:11   11:03     2:24:36
1057  Michael Tran           M 35-39    110/134     1:00:00     2:30:44   11:03     2:24:40
1058  Roseanne Wishart       F 45-49      34/92     1:07:42     2:29:32   11:03     2:24:43
1059  Alex Swenson           M 25-29      76/90     1:09:57     2:32:15   11:04     2:24:48
1060  Penny Zakrzewski       F 40-44     61/107     1:04:26     2:29:20   11:04     2:24:52
1061  Stephanie Crook        F 35-39     84/149     1:08:32     2:32:31   11:04     2:24:57
1062  Brandon Jett           M 30-34      82/94     1:07:57     2:32:55   11:05     2:25:08
1063  Dianna Boyer           F 55-59      14/50     1:04:45     2:29:40   11:05     2:25:10
1064  Melissa Ice            F 45-49      35/92     1:04:46     2:29:40   11:05     2:25:10
1065  Margaret Ascolani      F 20-24      38/59     1:05:57     2:32:47   11:06     2:25:16
1066  Sarah Webster          F 40-44     62/107     1:03:06     2:29:57   11:06     2:25:17
1067  David Porter           M 35-39    111/134     1:05:39     2:30:07   11:06     2:25:19
1068  James Spears           M 30-34      83/94     1:07:32     2:32:55   11:06     2:25:20
1069  Steve Taylor           M 45-49     74/103     1:05:44     2:29:56   11:06     2:25:25
1070  Lauren Slone           F 30-34     82/136     1:07:36     2:29:50   11:07     2:25:28
1071  Jugander Kumar         M 40-44     97/122     1:04:57     2:32:57   11:07     2:25:30
1072  Abigail Houppert       F 20-24      39/59     1:07:36     2:29:57   11:07     2:25:35
1073  Jessica Ledyard        F 20-24      40/59     1:04:31     2:30:45   11:09     2:26:02
1074  Tim Faris              M 25-29      77/90     1:04:31     2:30:45   11:09     2:26:02
1075  Worth Hartman          M 60-64      14/26     1:04:14     2:30:52   11:10     2:26:14
1076  Alan Weese             M 40-44     98/122     1:01:16     2:29:12   11:10     2:26:14
1077  Mitchell Klich         M 20-24      36/45       58:58     2:29:10   11:10     2:26:15
1078  Lisa Leming            F 35-39     85/149     1:01:08     2:33:36   11:11     2:26:18
1079  Pam Marsh              F 60-64       9/25     1:05:22     2:33:46   11:11     2:26:20
1080  Andrew Packard         M 35-39    112/134     1:03:52     2:30:47   11:11     2:26:22
1081  Tammy Sorensen         F 45-49      36/92     1:09:06     2:30:55   11:11     2:26:23
1082  Sandy Nasser           F 55-59      15/50     1:07:57     2:31:03   11:11     2:26:26
1083  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59      57/77     1:03:23     2:30:45   11:11     2:26:29
1084  Janet Beatty           F 55-59      16/50     1:08:13     2:31:20   11:12     2:26:32
1085  Matthew Moore          M 35-39    113/134     1:03:58     2:29:44   11:12     2:26:38
1086  Amy Faulkenberg        F 50-54      28/73     1:06:40     2:34:06   11:13     2:26:45
1087  Diane Brown            F 65-69       2/11     1:04:00     2:31:16   11:13     2:26:51
1088  Cathy Fox              F 55-59      17/50     1:07:57     2:31:29   11:13     2:26:53
1089  Shannon Rogers         F 40-44     63/107     1:08:52     2:34:24   11:14     2:26:59
1090  Brandi Wolf            F 35-39     86/149     1:05:45     2:33:07   11:14     2:27:01
1091  Geri Briskey           F 50-54      29/73     1:05:46     2:33:07   11:14     2:27:01
1092  Ashlee Sellers         F 30-34     83/136     1:05:42     2:31:18   11:14     2:27:01
1093  Annette Gentrup        F 40-44     64/107     1:05:47     2:33:07   11:14     2:27:01
1094  Amy Becker             F 50-54      30/73     1:05:48     2:33:07   11:14     2:27:02
1095  Donna Adams            F 50-54      31/73     1:05:46     2:33:07   11:14     2:27:02
1096  Tim Conger             M 65-69      10/26     1:06:12     2:34:24   11:14     2:27:02
1097  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64      10/25     1:05:51     2:31:38   11:14     2:27:08
1098  Bethany Leonhardt      F 30-34     84/136     1:04:01     2:30:13   11:15     2:27:12
1099  Amber Peariso          F 35-39     87/149     1:04:52     2:33:22   11:15     2:27:20
1100  Robert Sutton          M 40-44     99/122     1:02:36     2:30:22   11:15     2:27:20
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1101  Sarah Wallace          F 20-24      41/59     1:04:07     2:31:43   11:15     2:27:21
1102  Scott Sprinkle         M 45-49     75/103     1:00:25     2:30:31   11:16     2:27:23
1103  Angela Bullock         F 45-49      37/92     1:04:17     2:30:24   11:16     2:27:24
1104  Cassandra Bowman       F 35-39     88/149     1:07:43     2:34:52   11:16     2:27:32
1105  Esther Hochstetler     F 40-44     65/107     1:07:43     2:34:52   11:16     2:27:32
1106  Leslie Kocher          F 55-59      18/50     1:03:32     2:29:29   11:18     2:27:52
1107  Kimberly Brown         F 35-39     89/149     1:06:10     2:31:12   11:19     2:28:05
1108  Matthew Scherschel     M 35-39    114/134     1:03:06     2:31:07   11:19     2:28:13
1109  Vinson Boyce           M 35-39    115/134     1:04:07     2:36:10   11:20     2:28:20
1110  Elle Cheung            F 30-34     85/136     1:10:25     2:31:32   11:20     2:28:25
1111  Elizabeth Bearby       F 45-49      38/92     1:08:42     2:33:04   11:21     2:28:30
1112  Nicholas Coyle         M 20-24      37/45     1:02:14     2:30:04   11:21     2:28:31
1113  Danny Albertson        M 50-54      67/84     1:04:59     2:31:23   11:21     2:28:34
1114  John Marton            M 35-39    116/134     1:08:41     2:36:12   11:21     2:28:39
1115  Judy Randall           F 50-54      32/73     1:03:38     2:33:06   11:21     2:28:40
1116  Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59      58/77     1:06:14     2:31:43   11:21     2:28:41
1117  Thad Jaynes            M 40-44    100/122     1:05:06     2:30:33   11:22     2:28:42
1118  Ruby Bosshammer        F 55-59      19/50     1:07:22     2:33:05   11:22     2:28:46
1119  Daniel Houk            M 60-64      15/26     1:07:59     2:34:48   11:22     2:28:47
1120  Angie Lynch            F 35-39     90/149     1:07:55     2:33:30   11:22     2:28:48
1121  Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39     91/149     1:10:02     2:36:30   11:22     2:28:49
1122  Christine Adams        F 25-29     79/112     1:10:10     2:36:30   11:22     2:28:51
1123  Thomas Belt            M 60-64      16/26     1:10:04     2:36:30   11:22     2:28:52
1124  Marci Whitesell        F 45-49      39/92     1:07:47     2:33:34   11:22     2:28:53
1125  Jessica Hoffner        F 35-39     92/149     1:06:50     2:34:59   11:23     2:28:59
1126  Tara Stott             F 40-44     66/107     1:03:46     2:33:46   11:23     2:29:03
1127  Camila Deveau-Biter    F 30-34     86/136     1:05:05     2:36:28   11:23     2:29:05
1128  Karen Finfrock         F 40-44     67/107     1:07:13     2:36:43   11:23     2:29:07
1129  Chad Higgins           M 35-39    117/134     1:06:22     2:34:00   11:24     2:29:15
1130  Carrie Castagno        F 35-39     93/149     1:06:24     2:34:00   11:24     2:29:16
1131  Danielle Lapointe      F 30-34     87/136     1:13:07     2:36:42   11:24     2:29:16
1132  Gary Warring           M 65-69      11/26     1:05:47     2:33:58   11:24     2:29:19
1133  Kevin Perkins          M 55-59      59/77     1:06:26     2:36:49   11:25     2:29:23
1134  Ashley Jones           F 30-34     88/136     1:03:56     2:35:23   11:25     2:29:24
1135  Tammy Hammerberg       F 45-49      40/92     1:06:56     2:32:28   11:25     2:29:27
1136  Abby Williams          F 40-44     68/107     1:08:44     2:34:05   11:25     2:29:31
1137  Julie Banker           F 30-34     89/136     1:04:27     2:34:23   11:27     2:29:50
1138  Cory Etzcorn           M 25-29      78/90     1:06:36     2:35:57   11:27     2:29:54
1139  Roger Trahin Ii        M 40-44    101/122     1:06:27     2:34:43   11:28     2:30:00
1140  Brian Ward             M 55-59      60/77     1:08:31     2:37:18   11:28     2:30:02
1141  Leighton Moorlach      M 16-19        6/7     1:04:30     2:31:56   11:28     2:30:10
1142  Richard Moorlach       M 50-54      68/84     1:04:30     2:31:57   11:28     2:30:10
1143  Ruth Rowlett           F 50-54      33/73     1:06:43     2:37:33   11:28     2:30:12
1144  Kellie Bontrager       F 35-39     94/149     1:05:18     2:37:43   11:29     2:30:16
1145  Jenessa Evans          F 25-29     80/112     1:08:39     2:37:36   11:29     2:30:18
1146  Guillermo Hernandez    M 55-59      61/77     1:07:01     2:34:41   11:29     2:30:19
1147  Leslie Frobig          F 35-39     95/149     1:12:06     2:37:58   11:29     2:30:24
1148  Stephanie Lanke        F 40-44     69/107     1:06:15     2:36:38   11:30     2:30:34
1149  Kelly Neal             F 50-54      34/73     1:09:08     2:33:26   11:30     2:30:35
1150  Autumn Sander          F 20-24      42/59     1:07:43     2:32:08   11:30     2:30:37
1151  Michael Potter Potter  M 40-44    102/122     1:04:30     2:38:44   11:31     2:30:41
1152  Brad Zeman             M 55-59      62/77     1:09:27     2:38:02   11:31     2:30:42
1153  Brooke Ainsworth       F 25-29     81/112     1:08:15     2:35:27   11:31     2:30:42
1154  Harley Shanklin        M 35-39    118/134       59:37     2:38:01   11:31     2:30:44
1155  Lindsey Gengelbach     F 20-24      43/59     1:04:57     2:33:46   11:31     2:30:47
1156  Brandon Pierce Pierce  M 40-44    103/122     1:05:08     2:38:38   11:33     2:31:12
1157  Richard Trissel        M 40-44    104/122     1:08:12     2:32:53   11:33     2:31:13
1158  Debbie Durst           F 60-64      11/25     1:07:59     2:35:45   11:33     2:31:14
1159  Alisha Lemons          F 35-39     96/149     1:09:42     2:35:58   11:34     2:31:23
1160  Andrea Teevan          F 35-39     97/149     1:09:43     2:35:58   11:34     2:31:23
1161  Norman Knudson         M 70-74        5/8     1:09:20     2:36:09   11:34     2:31:27
1162  Carrie Vawter          F 45-49      41/92     1:09:20     2:36:10   11:34     2:31:29
1163  Kristopher May         M 35-39    119/134     1:08:38     2:38:49   11:34     2:31:30
1164  Brian Hine             M 35-39    120/134     1:01:06     2:39:20   11:35     2:31:37
1165  Ryan Reid              M 25-29      79/90     1:07:09     2:39:24   11:35     2:31:41
1166  Melissa McHenry        F 45-49      42/92     1:10:39     2:39:13   11:35     2:31:43
1167  Sarah Schwen           F 45-49      43/92     1:09:14     2:39:21   11:36     2:31:47
1168  Victor Grisby          M 45-49     76/103     1:03:57     2:36:23   11:36     2:31:57
1169  Kristen Scheer         F 30-34     90/136     1:05:03     2:39:44   11:36     2:31:58
1170  Jennifer Day           F 40-44     70/107     1:11:41     2:36:51   11:37     2:31:59
1171  Amiesha Garcia         F 25-29     82/112     1:07:29     2:39:24   11:37     2:32:01
1172  Jennifer Zukley        F 50-54      35/73     1:06:30     2:36:24   11:37     2:32:05
1173  Jennifer Lamarca       F 40-44     71/107     1:09:33     2:36:38   11:37     2:32:10
1174  Anthony Teal           M 50-54      69/84     1:08:24     2:39:42   11:38     2:32:18
1175  Daniel Goens           M 50-54      70/84     1:10:05     2:40:02   11:39     2:32:24
1176  Tracy Reiter           F 50-54      36/73     1:03:43     2:39:59   11:39     2:32:33
1177  Bob Reiter             M 50-54      71/84     1:03:46     2:39:59   11:39     2:32:34
1178  Samantha Baldwin       F 30-34     91/136     1:09:35     2:40:27   11:40     2:32:42
1179  Brian Clarke           M 45-49     77/103     1:07:16     2:40:41   11:40     2:32:42
1180  Amanda Slonaker        F 35-39     98/149     1:12:08     2:37:27   11:40     2:32:44
1181  Naia Ballinger         F 40-44     72/107     1:09:45     2:38:50   11:40     2:32:47
1182  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    105/122     1:09:44     2:38:50   11:40     2:32:47
1183  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 13-15        3/4     1:09:44     2:37:24   11:41     2:32:54
1184  Ann Lagges             F 45-49      44/92     1:09:35     2:37:22   11:41     2:32:54
1185  Peggy Wilckens         F 60-64      12/25     1:09:34     2:37:41   11:42     2:33:04
1186  Ashley Inman           F 35-39     99/149     1:06:40     2:37:32   11:42     2:33:06
1187  Keith Baumann          M 50-54      72/84     1:06:50     2:40:28   11:42     2:33:09
1188  David McHenry          M 45-49     78/103     1:07:04     2:37:46   11:43     2:33:18
1189  Bryan Fender           M 25-29      80/90     1:09:16     2:39:22   11:43     2:33:21
1190  Mindy Schelling        F 35-39    100/149     1:09:44     2:39:25   11:43     2:33:21
1191  Kelly Hines            F 30-34     92/136     1:06:34     2:38:02   11:43     2:33:25
1192  Penny Cole             F 35-39    101/149     1:10:02     2:38:12   11:43     2:33:29
1193  Kayla Arnold           F 25-29     83/112     1:11:00     2:38:18   11:44     2:33:38
1194  Amy Fletcher           F 50-54      37/73     1:06:59     2:38:17   11:44     2:33:40
1195  Brandi Joya            F 40-44     73/107     1:09:39     2:41:38   11:44     2:33:40
1196  Lisa Clunie            F 40-44     74/107     1:05:18     2:38:00   11:45     2:33:44
1197  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 55-59      20/50     1:08:50     2:38:30   11:45     2:33:46
1198  Daniel Stevens         M 65-69      12/26     1:05:22     2:41:22   11:45     2:33:52
1199  Jeffery Watkins        M 50-54      73/84     1:04:13     2:37:00   11:45     2:33:56
1200  Gloria Preece          F 50-54      38/73     1:03:30     2:38:47   11:46     2:34:03
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1201  Kayla Weston           F 25-29     84/112     1:08:34     2:38:33   11:46     2:34:09
1202  Erica Harrigan         F 25-29     85/112     1:08:34     2:38:34   11:47     2:34:09
1203  Angie Brattain         F 35-39    102/149     1:08:59     2:40:13   11:47     2:34:13
1204  Kelly Butler           F 50-54      39/73     1:09:50     2:37:17   11:47     2:34:17
1205  Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49     79/103     1:11:00     2:39:00   11:47     2:34:20
1206  Addison Rismiller      F 13-15        4/4     1:09:55     2:42:22   11:49     2:34:39
1207  Brian Rismiller        M 45-49     80/103     1:09:52     2:42:22   11:49     2:34:39
1208  Joey Bodenhorn         M 30-34      84/94     1:08:52     2:39:19   11:49     2:34:42
1209  Gail Greene            F 35-39    103/149     1:09:43     2:42:18   11:49     2:34:45
1210  Robin Rodgers          F 40-44     75/107     1:04:32     2:39:28   11:50     2:34:51
1211  Shane Price            M 30-34      85/94     1:05:15     2:36:23   11:50     2:34:52
1212  Kyla Nichols           F 35-39    104/149     1:10:06     2:42:42   11:50     2:34:59
1213  Chris Lynch            M 45-49     81/103     1:07:05     2:39:45   11:51     2:35:03
1214  Andrew Schafer         M 25-29      81/90     1:12:28     2:42:38   11:51     2:35:07
1215  Douglas Horton         M 70-74        6/8     1:09:43     2:41:16   11:51     2:35:08
1216  Gina Elliott           F 50-54      40/73     1:10:16     2:38:19   11:51     2:35:11
1217  Graham Honaker         M 40-44    106/122       59:21     2:36:48   11:52     2:35:19
1218  Timothy Bertsch        M 25-29      82/90     1:06:13     2:38:34   11:52     2:35:24
1219  Kimberly Mayes         F 45-49      45/92     1:08:16     2:40:02   11:53     2:35:28
1220  Colin Eacret           M 30-34      86/94     1:05:06     2:40:05   11:53     2:35:31
1221  Erica Held             F 30-34     93/136     1:10:41     2:38:52   11:53     2:35:40
1222  Yolanda Reyna          F 40-44     76/107     1:07:07     2:43:03   11:54     2:35:41
1223  Richard Clark          M 35-39    121/134     1:03:24     2:40:20   11:54     2:35:42
1224  Mallory Curtin         F 25-29     86/112     1:09:17     2:40:09   11:54     2:35:46
1225  Vincent W. Holly       M 45-49     82/103     1:16:13     2:41:54   11:54     2:35:52
1226  Stephanie Fisher       F 35-39    105/149     1:10:28     2:43:56   11:55     2:36:02
1227  Christopher Topel      M 25-29      83/90     1:12:09     2:43:49   11:55     2:36:03
1228  Douglas Preece         M 45-49     83/103     1:10:28     2:40:49   11:55     2:36:04
1229  Ben Flora              M 40-44    107/122       59:19     2:39:07   11:55     2:36:04
1230  Shelbi Stevenson       F 40-44     77/107     1:04:23     2:40:50   11:56     2:36:19
1231  Missy Petro            F 40-44     78/107     1:04:21     2:40:51   11:56     2:36:19
1232  Melisa Cinbat          F 25-29     87/112     1:11:17     2:39:28   11:56     2:36:20
1233  Jillian Draper         F 40-44     79/107     1:07:36     2:41:02   11:57     2:36:20
1234  George Feliciano       M 40-44    108/122     1:06:33     2:44:04   11:57     2:36:31
1235  Leslie Fahmy           F 45-49      46/92     1:09:48     2:41:21   11:57     2:36:32
1236  Paul Kiley             M 55-59      63/77     1:15:07     2:41:19   11:58     2:36:38
1237  Gabrielle Miles        F 30-34     94/136     1:06:53     2:42:57   11:59     2:36:50
1238  Margaret Prunty        F 20-24      44/59     1:07:47     2:44:46   11:59     2:36:55
1239  Julie Tarr             F 50-54      41/73     1:10:55     2:44:12   11:59     2:36:56
1240  Joseph Manning         M 35-39    122/134     1:06:12     2:44:38   12:00     2:37:04
1241  John Roberts           M 55-59      64/77     1:05:52     2:41:52   12:00     2:37:11
1242  Stephanie Fogt         F 20-24      45/59     1:09:56     2:40:32   12:02     2:37:34
1243  Janet Cross            F 50-54      42/73     1:13:48     2:45:34   12:03     2:37:39
1244  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49     84/103     1:13:00     2:42:24   12:03     2:37:40
1245  James Arvin            M 45-49     85/103     1:14:16     2:45:26   12:03     2:37:46
1246  Shannon Brezko         F 40-44     80/107     1:14:16     2:45:26   12:03     2:37:46
1247  Tomi Perkins           F 50-54      43/73     1:07:54     2:45:23   12:04     2:37:57
1248  Laura Gerhardstein     F 25-29     88/112     1:11:47     2:45:24   12:04     2:38:04
1249  Meagan Yothment        F 25-29     89/112     1:08:33     2:45:35   12:05     2:38:09
1250  Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39    106/149     1:14:17     2:42:52   12:05     2:38:10
1251  John Tarr              M 01-12        3/3     1:10:57     2:45:27   12:05     2:38:11
1252  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64      17/26     1:11:36     2:45:42   12:05     2:38:18
1253  Gwyn Rager             F 40-44     81/107     1:11:50     2:45:56   12:06     2:38:30
1254  Diana Reining          F 45-49      47/92     1:11:21     2:44:39   12:07     2:38:34
1255  Deb Burns              F 50-54      44/73     1:10:52     2:43:20   12:07     2:38:36
1256  Samantha Groce         F 30-34     95/136     1:06:52     2:46:48   12:08     2:38:46
1257  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49      48/92     1:11:51     2:43:34   12:08     2:38:55
1258  Vicki Harding Queck    F 40-44     82/107     1:11:05     2:46:24   12:09     2:38:58
1259  Lita Marion            F 45-49      49/92     1:11:51     2:46:37   12:09     2:39:02
1260  Jonathan Marion        M 45-49     86/103     1:11:51     2:46:38   12:09     2:39:02
1261  Elise Slevin           F 20-24      46/59     1:09:55     2:42:02   12:09     2:39:04
1262  Kristi Sabo            F 45-49      50/92     1:08:26     2:46:41   12:09     2:39:04
1263  Michael Faught         M 65-69      13/26     1:08:27     2:46:41   12:09     2:39:05
1264  Robert Stegner         M 45-49     87/103     1:06:50     2:45:07   12:09     2:39:05
1265  Seneca Gonzalez        M 35-39    123/134     1:06:04     2:46:57   12:09     2:39:06
1266  Renee Christner        F 40-44     83/107     1:10:01     2:45:21   12:10     2:39:17
1267  Audrey Najjar          F 20-24      47/59     1:07:08     2:43:48   12:10     2:39:21
1268  Vatsal Bajpai          M 25-29      84/90     1:08:42     2:42:38   12:11     2:39:29
1269  Bradley Rector         M 35-39    124/134     1:03:10     2:42:21   12:11     2:39:30
1270  Janet Hollingsworth    F 55-59      21/50     1:15:41     2:44:16   12:11     2:39:30
1271  Amy Gerardot           F 40-44     84/107     1:12:04     2:47:21   12:11     2:39:34
1272  Lavinia Sinitean De Ch F 30-34     96/136     1:09:52     2:44:00   12:12     2:39:41
1273  Gretchen Fasnacht      F 30-34     97/136     1:12:04     2:44:26   12:12     2:39:44
1274  Shanen Piper           M 50-54      74/84     1:09:37     2:47:14   12:12     2:39:44
1275  Corinne Willmerdinger  F 20-24      48/59     1:07:40     2:47:10   12:13     2:39:55
1276  Richard Kern           M 60-64      18/26     1:06:13     2:44:46   12:14     2:40:08
1277  Melanie Carrel         F 45-49      51/92     1:15:38     2:47:26   12:14     2:40:09
1278  Danielle Lundgaard     F 25-29     90/112     1:13:45     2:47:33   12:14     2:40:11
1279  Allison Leer           F 55-59      22/50     1:16:32     2:48:17   12:15     2:40:16
1280  Christy McCrary        F 35-39    107/149     1:16:15     2:48:09   12:15     2:40:19
1281  Patrick Engels         M 55-59      65/77     1:09:08     2:47:55   12:15     2:40:24
1282  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49      52/92     1:09:08     2:47:55   12:15     2:40:24
1283  Justin Dodd            M 30-34      87/94     1:08:49     2:43:42   12:16     2:40:30
1284  Daniel Chen            M 35-39    125/134     1:07:04     2:46:32   12:16     2:40:32
1285  Mark Graeser           M 65-69      14/26     1:09:42     2:45:21   12:16     2:40:41
1286  Emily Clust            F 30-34     98/136     1:13:24     2:48:07   12:16     2:40:42
1287  Patrick Brophy         M 45-49     88/103     1:15:07     2:45:28   12:17     2:40:48
1288  Jonathan Amon          M 35-39    126/134     1:07:34     2:45:33   12:17     2:40:53
1289  Sarah Noel             F 35-39    108/149     1:14:12     2:45:50   12:18     2:41:03
1290  Janet Lewis            F 65-69       3/11     1:14:12     2:45:50   12:18     2:41:03
1291  David Warren           M 45-49     89/103     1:11:10     2:48:26   12:18     2:41:06
1292  Kyle Hoeing            M 20-24      38/45     1:07:18     2:44:14   12:19     2:41:19
1293  Lindsay Maus           F 25-29     91/112     1:02:37     2:45:41   12:19     2:41:21
1294  Cody Maus              M 25-29      85/90     1:02:34     2:45:41   12:19     2:41:21
1295  Joe Forgey             M 65-69      15/26     1:16:27     2:45:48   12:20     2:41:31
1296  Tamara Greenwood       F 35-39    109/149     1:12:27     2:49:30   12:21     2:41:36
1297  Heather Edmands        F 35-39    110/149     1:11:07     2:46:24   12:21     2:41:37
1298  Kelly Watson           F 45-49      53/92     1:11:24     2:49:01   12:21     2:41:39
1299  Charles McCue          M 50-54      75/84     1:12:42     2:47:43   12:21     2:41:39
1300  Chelsea Greuel         F 25-29     92/112     1:04:31     2:44:39   12:21     2:41:40
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1301  Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      23/50     1:16:09     2:49:08   12:21     2:41:45
1302  Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59      24/50     1:09:31     2:46:20   12:21     2:41:48
1303  Bryce Mitchell         M 30-34      88/94     1:09:29     2:46:20   12:21     2:41:48
1304  Brenda Baumer          F 50-54      45/73     1:10:38     2:49:30   12:22     2:41:54
1305  Betty Lonis            F 50-54      46/73     1:10:33     2:44:54   12:22     2:41:54
1306  Michaela Bell          F 20-24      49/59     1:12:29     2:44:58   12:22     2:41:56
1307  Margeret Yde           F 60-64      13/25     1:11:07     2:46:22   12:22     2:41:56
1308  Breanna Baker          F 25-29     93/112     1:17:32     2:49:33   12:22     2:41:57
1309  Amy Cox                F 35-39    111/149     1:12:38     2:49:27   12:22     2:41:59
1310  Judy Pierce            F 55-59      25/50     1:15:28     2:49:37   12:23     2:42:09
1311  Ed Abbott              M 60-64      19/26     1:17:17     2:50:09   12:24     2:42:14
1312  Nathalie Kroeker       F 16-19        5/6     1:10:39     2:46:34   12:24     2:42:15
1313  Pam Sweet              F 55-59      26/50     1:13:02     2:50:23   12:24     2:42:24
1314  Melissa Dixon          F 45-49      54/92     1:13:24     2:49:49   12:25     2:42:31
1315  Dalton Carver          M 16-19        7/7     1:13:23     2:49:49   12:25     2:42:32
1316  Meghan Hainer          F 25-29     94/112     1:14:14     2:50:30   12:27     2:42:55
1317  Barbara Hainer         F 55-59      27/50     1:14:14     2:50:31   12:27     2:42:55
1318  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 70-74        1/2     1:13:33     2:50:42   12:28     2:43:12
1319  Karen McIlvried        F 45-49      55/92     1:20:11     2:51:11   12:29     2:43:21
1320  Jonathan Hill          M 55-59      66/77     1:16:32     2:51:19   12:29     2:43:22
1321  Len Hammond            M 45-49     90/103     1:07:01     2:47:54   12:29     2:43:23
1322  Katherine Coble        F 45-49      56/92     1:20:09     2:51:17   12:29     2:43:26
1323  George McCloskey       M 50-54      76/84     1:14:28     2:50:52   12:29     2:43:30
1324  Stefanie Palich        F 35-39    112/149     1:12:12     2:48:17   12:30     2:43:43
1325  David Palich           M 35-39    127/134     1:12:12     2:48:17   12:30     2:43:43
1326  Windy Watt             F 45-49      57/92     1:18:06     2:51:26   12:31     2:43:48
1327  James Watt             M 50-54      77/84     1:18:05     2:51:26   12:31     2:43:49
1328  Miranda Jones Phelps   F 40-44     85/107     1:13:54     2:45:42   12:32     2:43:59
1329  Julia Sears            F 25-29     95/112     1:12:57     2:48:34   12:32     2:44:05
1330  Veronica Schoenenberge F 55-59      28/50     1:14:25     2:50:11   12:32     2:44:08
1331  Ben Nichols            M 40-44    109/122     1:13:51     2:51:55   12:33     2:44:12
1332  Tammy Ferrian          F 45-49      58/92     1:14:25     2:47:21   12:33     2:44:17
1333  Andrea Williams        F 30-34     99/136     1:13:58     2:48:50   12:33     2:44:18
1334  Shannon Coe            F 35-39    113/149     1:13:58     2:48:50   12:33     2:44:18
1335  Peter Wood             M 40-44    110/122     1:06:46     2:51:59   12:33     2:44:25
1336  Andrew Jackson         M 40-44    111/122     1:13:46     2:52:25   12:34     2:44:26
1337  Lisa Weston            F 55-59      29/50     1:12:42     2:52:07   12:35     2:44:44
1338  Justin Armstrong       M 45-49     91/103     1:08:06     2:46:24   12:36     2:44:51
1339  John Roesch            M 60-64      20/26     1:17:34     2:52:37   12:37     2:45:11
1340  Joella Haley           F 35-39    114/149     1:12:01     2:52:41   12:38     2:45:21
1341  James Cline            M 55-59      67/77     1:16:37     2:53:15   12:38     2:45:27
1342  Shane Bauerle          M 40-44    112/122     1:09:27     2:48:32   12:39     2:45:30
1343  Jaime Becker           F 40-44     86/107     1:11:00     2:50:12   12:39     2:45:32
1344  Brooke McClung         F 35-39    115/149     1:08:14     2:50:12   12:39     2:45:32
1345  Heather Sarber         F 45-49      59/92     1:10:57     2:49:58   12:39     2:45:35
1346  Roger Elkins           M 50-54      78/84     1:13:49     2:53:41   12:40     2:45:50
1347  Jeannie Marrugo        F 25-29     96/112     1:17:38     2:53:22   12:40     2:45:52
1348  Jessica Topletz        F 30-34    100/136     1:17:38     2:53:23   12:40     2:45:52
1349  Deana Jackson          F 45-49      60/92     1:12:31     2:53:22   12:41     2:46:02
1350  Trisha Preer           F 40-44     87/107     1:14:41     2:53:29   12:41     2:46:04
1351  Michelle Williams      F 45-49      61/92     1:12:49     2:50:47   12:41     2:46:06
1352  Danielle Wheat         F 20-24      50/59     1:14:29     2:52:33   12:43     2:46:27
1353  Amie Calvert           F 45-49      62/92     1:11:16     2:50:58   12:43     2:46:27
1354  Janet Shelton          F 55-59      30/50     1:13:50     2:53:57   12:43     2:46:31
1355  Monica Fyfe            F 35-39    116/149     1:17:12     2:52:38   12:43     2:46:31
1356  Michelle Denney        F 45-49      63/92     1:12:45     2:51:15   12:43     2:46:32
1357  Debra Perkins          F 60-64      14/25     1:16:05     2:54:29   12:44     2:46:46
1358  Ryan Hitz              M 35-39    128/134     1:14:34     2:54:30   12:45     2:46:56
1359  Bekky Groshans         F 40-44     88/107     1:14:50     2:51:17   12:45     2:46:58
1360  Mark Groshans          M 40-44    113/122     1:14:52     2:51:18   12:45     2:46:59
1361  Katie Cloninger        F 35-39    117/149     1:15:16     2:54:38   12:46     2:47:07
1362  Kay McElwee            F 50-54      47/73     1:14:54     2:51:45   12:46     2:47:15
1363  Valyne Anderson        F 45-49      64/92     1:18:31     2:55:24   12:49     2:47:42
1364  Cari Fairbanks         F 35-39    118/149     1:18:32     2:55:23   12:49     2:47:42
1365  Kenneth Thurman        M 40-44    114/122     1:14:42     2:55:16   12:49     2:47:52
1366  Paul Brousseau         M 60-64      21/26     1:12:53     2:55:43   12:50     2:48:04
1367  Alison L Gudan         F 30-34    101/136     1:17:30     2:55:44   12:50     2:48:05
1368  Jason Hamilton         M 35-39    129/134     1:05:28     2:52:25   12:51     2:48:09
1369  Lynn Uhls              F 40-44     89/107     1:16:02     2:55:40   12:51     2:48:11
1370  Maria Marshall         F 45-49      65/92     1:17:37     2:52:52   12:52     2:48:26
1371  Michele Broman         F 55-59      31/50     1:15:29     2:56:03   12:52     2:48:28
1372  Becky McPherson        F 35-39    119/149     1:33:31     2:56:11   12:53     2:48:40
1373  Jenny Neureiter        F 35-39    120/149     1:33:32     2:56:11   12:53     2:48:40
1374  Erin Maher             F 25-29     97/112     1:11:16     2:56:20   12:53     2:48:40
1375  Nichole Grant          F 40-44     90/107     1:12:45     2:56:08   12:54     2:48:48
1376  William Neureiter      M 65-69      16/26     1:25:58     2:56:24   12:54     2:48:52
1377  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 65-69       4/11     1:17:44     2:56:56   12:54     2:48:54
1378  Lisa K Stewart         F 50-54      48/73     1:15:14     2:56:43   12:54     2:48:56
1379  Christopher Claffey    M 20-24      39/45     1:12:40     2:56:26   12:55     2:49:02
1380  Sarah Groh             F 35-39    121/149     1:15:15     2:56:53   12:55     2:49:05
1381  Laura Johnston         F 40-44     91/107     1:11:09     2:56:32   12:56     2:49:13
1382  Julie Singer           F 25-29     98/112     1:20:21     2:53:44   12:56     2:49:17
1383  Jamie Simpson          F 45-49      66/92     1:17:35     2:57:26   12:57     2:49:28
1384  Marissa Weston         F 20-24      51/59     1:12:42     2:56:58   12:57     2:49:35
1385  Jerry Boyd             M 20-24      40/45     1:13:43     2:52:31   12:57     2:49:36
1386  Jonathan Going         M 25-29      86/90     1:11:57     2:54:01   12:58     2:49:41
1387  Abram Hess             M 30-34      89/94     1:15:25     2:54:24   12:59     2:49:56
1388  Lauren Stark           F 20-24      52/59     1:12:22     2:57:25   12:59     2:50:00
1389  Tony Popov             M 30-34      90/94     1:12:21     2:57:36   12:59     2:50:04
1390  Kim Bowman             F 45-49      67/92     1:20:38     2:54:53   13:00     2:50:07
1391  Lowell Poynter         M 45-49     92/103     1:17:54     2:57:56   13:01     2:50:25
1392  Briana Rupenthal       F 25-29     99/112     1:14:51     2:58:08   13:01     2:50:25
1393  David Buddendeck       M 55-59      68/77     1:17:13     2:57:51   13:01     2:50:28
1394  Jacob Van Horn         M 20-24      41/45     1:14:44     2:53:33   13:01     2:50:28
1395  Kate Lifferth          F 35-39    122/149     1:18:59     2:58:24   13:02     2:50:41
1396  Kate Mowry             F 25-29    100/112     1:14:12     2:55:45   13:03     2:50:57
1397  Daniel Payne           M 40-44    115/122     1:21:23     2:55:52   13:04     2:51:07
1398  Bell Wood              F 40-44     92/107     1:12:01     2:59:10   13:04     2:51:07
1399  Scott Bauer            M 45-49     93/103     1:11:56     2:55:41   13:04     2:51:11
1400  Sherrie Onuegbu        F 45-49      68/92     1:12:12     2:56:06   13:05     2:51:22
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1401  Anna Tallant           F 50-54      49/73     1:12:12     2:57:35   13:06     2:51:31
1402  Angela Dubinger        F 40-44     93/107     1:18:52     2:57:43   13:07     2:51:41
1403  Lillie Skipwith        F 65-69       5/11     1:17:28     2:59:30   13:07     2:51:43
1404  Jill Renihan           F 30-34    102/136     1:08:31     2:56:33   13:07     2:51:44
1405  Josh Baranski          M 25-29      87/90     1:14:00     2:59:30   13:08     2:51:58
1406  Omolara Ayodele        F 55-59      32/50     1:21:16     2:59:40   13:08     2:52:00
1407  Andi Banet             F 30-34    103/136     1:12:13     2:59:48   13:09     2:52:06
1408  Elizabeth Tarr         F 30-34    104/136     1:16:34     2:59:50   13:09     2:52:11
1409  Jayme Rector           F 35-39    123/149     1:05:56     2:55:16   13:10     2:52:20
1410  Janet Gobel            F 65-69       6/11     1:18:41     3:00:19   13:11     2:52:30
1411  Peggy Martin           F 45-49      69/92     1:26:29     3:00:23   13:11     2:52:34
1412  David Tintelnot        M 45-49     94/103     1:13:59     3:00:13   13:12     2:52:47
1413  Erin Stader            F 45-49      70/92     1:14:03     2:57:15   13:12     2:52:52
1414  Corie Lane             F 30-34    105/136     1:19:46     3:00:47   13:13     2:53:03
1415  Chris Slaby            M 25-29      88/90     1:14:52     2:59:37   13:15     2:53:35
1416  Kallie Slaby           F 25-29    101/112     1:14:51     2:59:37   13:16     2:53:35
1417  Alexis Dobrasz         F 35-39    124/149     1:17:19     2:59:37   13:16     2:53:36
1418  Terri Nugent           F 45-49      71/92     1:15:50     3:01:24   13:17     2:53:49
1419  Timothy Bingham        F 35-39    125/149     1:11:49     2:58:27   13:17     2:53:51
1420  Patty Curry            F 50-54      50/73     1:13:55     3:01:27   13:17     2:53:59
1421  Lisa Sheets            F 50-54      51/73     1:22:31     3:01:56   13:18     2:54:14
1422  Minta Dolph-Rather     F 35-39    126/149     1:14:39     3:02:06   13:19     2:54:20
1423  Mandy Brookins Blinn   F 35-39    127/149     1:12:50     3:02:18   13:22     2:54:59
1424  Anderson Hara          M 40-44    116/122     1:12:48     3:02:19   13:22     2:54:59
1425  Brian Kingen           M 40-44    117/122     1:16:35     3:02:40   13:23     2:55:19
1426  Christy Dempster       F NOAGE        1/3     1:19:27     3:03:21   13:24     2:55:32
1427  Robin Tetrault         F 60-64      15/25     1:20:04     3:03:20   13:26     2:55:53
1428  Susan Skelton          F 50-54      52/73     1:21:28     3:04:01   13:27     2:56:00
1429  Bridgett McDaniels-Rus F 35-39    128/149     1:18:43     3:03:59   13:27     2:56:05
1430  Heather Beyer          F 25-29    102/112     1:17:24     3:03:59   13:28     2:56:12
1431  Anthony Melvin         M 40-44    118/122     1:02:37     2:56:51   13:29     2:56:27
1432  Lori Hadlock           F 30-34    106/136     1:17:33     3:04:12   13:29     2:56:31
1433  Robin Love             F 55-59      33/50     1:17:37     3:04:14   13:29     2:56:33
1434  Bill Bales             M 65-69      17/26     1:21:44     3:04:12   13:29     2:56:33
1435  Melissa Fields         F 40-44     94/107     1:18:48     3:04:34   13:29     2:56:35
1436  Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34    107/136     1:19:26     2:59:47   13:30     2:56:41
1437  Ashley Skierkowski     F 30-34    108/136     1:19:26     2:59:47   13:30     2:56:41
1438  Ron Pirau              M 50-54      79/84     1:24:18     3:04:14   13:30     2:56:49
1439  Nicole Gilliland       F 30-34    109/136     1:24:18     3:04:15   13:30     2:56:50
1440  Jasmine Shaffer        F 20-24      53/59     1:13:35     3:01:26   13:30     2:56:50
1441  Jean Miller            F 55-59      34/50     1:17:14     3:04:15   13:31     2:56:52
1442  Emily Humberd          F 30-34    110/136     1:18:00     3:04:35   13:31     2:56:54
1443  Kristy Allen           F 30-34    111/136     1:23:34     3:04:51   13:32     2:57:13
1444  Jess Vidimos           F 30-34    112/136     1:23:37     3:04:51   13:32     2:57:14
1445  Ashley Shanklin        F 30-34    113/136     1:23:37     3:04:51   13:32     2:57:14
1446  Aubrey Sublette        F NOAGE        2/3     1:24:29     3:03:32   13:33     2:57:24
1447  Tina Marshall          F 55-59      35/50     1:20:48     3:04:59   13:34     2:57:36
1448  Jeannine Land          F 50-54      53/73     1:13:41     3:05:15   13:34     2:57:43
1449  Garret Enright         M 20-24      42/45     1:18:04     3:05:28   13:35     2:57:54
1450  Todd Bressler          M 50-54      80/84     1:20:58     3:05:26   13:35     2:57:56
1451  John Meyers            M 55-59      69/77     1:24:14     3:05:21   13:36     2:57:58
1452  Karen Horiszny         F 40-44     95/107     1:21:08     3:02:50   13:36     2:58:04
1453  John Cler              M 60-64      22/26     1:13:56     3:06:06   13:36     2:58:04
1454  Kristen Barry          F 30-34    114/136     1:17:57     3:02:45   13:37     2:58:13
1455  Justin Baird           M 30-34      91/94     1:20:04     3:06:14   13:37     2:58:14
1456  Amy Baird              F 30-34    115/136     1:20:03     3:06:18   13:37     2:58:18
1457  Kimberly Jenkins       F 55-59      36/50     1:20:21     3:06:10   13:38     2:58:26
1458  Aaron Coryell          M 45-49     95/103     1:23:38     3:05:47   13:38     2:58:26
1459  Cynthia Reinbold       F 35-39    129/149     1:17:53     3:06:43   13:39     2:58:48
1460  Maria Cline            F 60-64      16/25     1:20:56     3:03:29   13:39     2:58:48
1461  Helen Hodge            F 60-64      17/25     1:19:05     3:07:08   13:42     2:59:21
1462  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      54/73     1:13:34     3:04:47   13:47     3:00:22
1463  Doug Cross             M 55-59      70/77     1:23:37     3:08:51   13:49     3:00:54
1464  Sherie Bolen           F 50-54      55/73     1:17:45     3:08:15   13:49     3:00:58
1465  Philip Zillinger       M 65-69      18/26     1:21:51     3:08:23   13:50     3:01:03
1466  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      71/77     1:22:50     3:09:03   13:51     3:01:19
1467  Brenda Anderson        F 45-49      72/92     1:17:11     3:04:21   13:51     3:01:21
1468  Megan Patterson        F 25-29    103/112     1:17:10     3:09:01   13:51     3:01:23
1469  Amanda Loveless        F 30-34    116/136     1:18:04     3:09:21   13:52     3:01:37
1470  Joy Koester            F 55-59      37/50     1:21:37     3:09:46   13:53     3:01:44
1471  Sarah Fronczak         F 35-39    130/149     1:22:59     3:09:24   13:54     3:01:54
1472  Jerrold Weissinger     M 60-64      23/26     1:22:59     3:09:24   13:54     3:01:54
1473  Holly McCalip          F NOAGE        3/3     1:23:05     3:08:10   13:55     3:02:08
1474  Robin McLaughlin       F 55-59      38/50     1:23:02     3:09:56   13:55     3:02:16
1475  Sean Gleason           M 20-24      43/45     1:18:39     3:10:00   13:57     3:02:38
1476  Mark Lemieux           M 45-49     96/103     1:21:32     3:10:34   13:58     3:02:48
1477  Lindsay Snyder         F 25-29    104/112     1:24:11     3:11:14   14:00     3:03:19
1478  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    130/134     1:22:53     3:11:17   14:01     3:03:26
1479  Elizabeth Hlavaty      F 40-44     96/107     1:23:31     3:11:19   14:01     3:03:36
1480  Charles Poi            M 40-44    119/122     1:22:53     3:11:30   14:02     3:03:38
1481  Cassandra Kline        F 20-24      54/59     1:20:03     3:11:12   14:02     3:03:42
1482  Amanda Troxell         F 30-34    117/136     1:25:37     3:11:26   14:02     3:03:47
1483  Carissa Winslow        F 40-44     97/107     1:26:38     3:12:21   14:05     3:04:24
1484  Heidi Pierce           F 35-39    131/149     1:26:40     3:12:25   14:05     3:04:28
1485  Laura Jefry            F 40-44     98/107     1:19:09     3:12:18   14:07     3:04:53
1486  Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34    118/136     1:24:27     3:09:46   14:08     3:04:59
1487  Virginia Gee           F 55-59      39/50     1:22:32     3:12:38   14:08     3:05:06
1488  Kate Trinkle           F 20-24      55/59     1:24:49     3:12:50   14:09     3:05:16
1489  Andrea Wells           F 35-39    132/149     1:25:37     3:12:42   14:09     3:05:21
1490  Janie Smothers         F 60-64      18/25     1:25:02     3:11:46   14:11     3:05:46
1491  Richard Condre         M 45-49     97/103     1:23:45     3:13:28   14:12     3:05:56
1492  Katlyn Ingram          F 16-19        6/6     1:18:18     3:08:58   14:12     3:05:57
1493  Dave Waymire           M 40-44    120/122     1:25:37     3:13:51   14:13     3:06:11
1494  Julio Tierno           M 75-79        3/3     1:25:55     3:13:59   14:13     3:06:14
1495  Marla Brenan           F 55-59      40/50     1:25:53     3:13:58   14:14     3:06:16
1496  Cline Owen             M 55-59      72/77     1:25:53     3:13:58   14:14     3:06:16
1497  Curt Saunders          M 30-34      92/94     1:25:06     3:14:01   14:14     3:06:23
1498  Myschel Saunders       F 30-34    119/136     1:25:07     3:14:01   14:14     3:06:23
1499  Jennifer Schewe        F 30-34    120/136     1:24:54     3:11:31   14:16     3:06:43
1500  Kirsten Deenik         F 35-39    133/149     1:15:51     3:14:15   14:16     3:06:46
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1501  Bill Staples           M 60-64      24/26     1:26:58     3:12:57   14:16     3:06:50
1502  Jalissa Gascho         F 25-29    105/112     1:22:49     3:14:22   14:17     3:06:55
1503  Scott Deyoe            M 55-59      73/77     1:27:32     3:12:08   14:19     3:07:26
1504  Isabel Hargrove        F 01-12        1/1     1:25:17     3:15:28   14:20     3:07:34
1505  Jennifer Thompson      F 45-49      73/92     1:25:23     3:15:28   14:20     3:07:40
1506  Demetree Wynn          F 35-39    134/149     1:23:31     3:15:34   14:20     3:07:42
1507  Erin McMurray          F 35-39    135/149     1:21:17     3:15:19   14:21     3:07:51
1508  Walter Evans           M 50-54      81/84     1:27:11     3:12:13   14:21     3:07:52
1509  Melissa Freeman        F 20-24      56/59     1:24:49     3:15:32   14:21     3:07:58
1510  Suntara Cahya          M 45-49     98/103     1:18:59     3:15:40   14:22     3:08:06
1511  Eric Alcorn            M 45-49     99/103     1:22:05     3:16:01   14:23     3:08:14
1512  Christine Mitchell     F 30-34    121/136     1:24:53     3:15:55   14:23     3:08:15
1513  Genesis Stjohn         F 35-39    136/149     1:27:30     3:16:43   14:25     3:08:52
1514  Elizabeth Griffin      F 35-39    137/149     1:27:30     3:16:44   14:26     3:08:52
1515  Lisa Snider            F 60-64      19/25     1:27:15     3:16:53   14:26     3:09:01
1516  Amanda Taylor          F 35-39    138/149     1:24:22     3:16:28   14:26     3:09:03
1517  Greg Smith             M 65-69      19/26     1:27:56     3:17:25   14:28     3:09:24
1518  Amber Kelleher         F 30-34    122/136     1:21:32     3:17:04   14:29     3:09:38
1519  Michael Brattain       M 70-74        7/8     1:26:00     3:17:28   14:30     3:09:49
1520  Sandra Moffett         F 55-59      41/50     1:26:23     3:17:34   14:30     3:09:57
1521  Paul Shallenberger     M 55-59      74/77     1:28:34     3:18:02   14:31     3:10:01
1522  Kimberly Massengill    F 35-39    139/149     1:22:10     3:16:18   14:32     3:10:18
1523  Erin Bose              F 30-34    123/136     1:21:59     3:18:39   14:35     3:10:57
1524  Kimber Rueff           F 50-54      56/73     1:28:33     3:18:22   14:36     3:11:04
1525  Shawn Sandridge        F 45-49      74/92     1:26:28     3:19:20   14:38     3:11:32
1526  Ruby Lee               F 60-64      20/25     1:29:41     3:20:02   14:40     3:12:01
1527  Lori Chastain          F 45-49      75/92     1:25:14     3:19:37   14:40     3:12:01
1528  Laurie Watson          M 60-64      25/26     1:29:39     3:20:02   14:40     3:12:01
1529  Michelle McCarley      F 40-44     99/107     1:26:47     3:20:37   14:45     3:13:03
1530  Michael Jensen         M 65-69      20/26     1:25:32     3:19:45   14:47     3:13:39
1531  Kimberly Pierce        F 25-29    106/112     1:26:58     3:18:26   14:47     3:13:39
1532  Jarred Long            M 25-29      89/90     1:26:56     3:18:27   14:47     3:13:39
1533  Deb Rigney             F 50-54      57/73     1:27:49     3:21:14   14:48     3:13:43
1534  Carrie Martin          F 55-59      42/50     1:27:50     3:21:14   14:48     3:13:44
1535  Cathy Knapp            F 65-69       7/11     1:22:49     3:21:38   14:48     3:13:48
1536  Kelly Andrews          F 30-34    124/136     1:16:33     3:19:50   14:48     3:13:48
1537  Rachel Snyder          F 25-29    107/112     1:24:00     3:19:57   14:49     3:13:55
1538  Melissa Joyce          F 50-54      58/73     1:20:28     3:21:22   14:49     3:13:57
1539  Elizabeth Kaczor       F 30-34    125/136     1:26:27     3:18:34   14:49     3:13:58
1540  Lisa Grey              F 45-49      76/92     1:26:27     3:21:49   14:49     3:14:00
1541  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      21/26     1:28:18     3:22:01   14:52     3:14:33
1542  Jennifer Roberts       F 40-44    100/107     1:25:57     3:22:32   14:52     3:14:42
1543  Kevin Wachtel          M 55-59      75/77     1:27:15     3:22:07   14:52     3:14:46
1544  Maryann Fritz          F 65-69       8/11     1:18:45     3:40:48   14:54     3:15:09
1545  Marlys Pearson         F 50-54      59/73     1:29:09     3:23:18   14:55     3:15:25
1546  Melody Baughman        F 50-54      60/73     1:29:08     3:23:18   14:56     3:15:25
1547  Chris Snyder           M 35-39    131/134     1:24:11     3:21:41   14:57     3:15:42
1548  Karen Guess            F 55-59      43/50     1:25:36     3:23:12   14:57     3:15:50
1549  Kim McMunn             F 40-44    101/107     1:28:57     3:24:20   15:00     3:16:30
1550  Melissa Nolan          F 30-34    126/136     1:23:09     3:21:22   15:01     3:16:40
1551  Paul Nolan             M 35-39    132/134     1:23:10     3:21:22   15:01     3:16:41
1552  Rodney Hines           M 40-44    121/122     1:28:52     3:24:42   15:01     3:16:42
1553  Angela Hines           F 45-49      77/92     1:28:53     3:24:43   15:01     3:16:43
1554  Linda Chambers         F 65-69       9/11     1:21:55     3:21:06   15:01     3:16:43
1555  Tim Timmons            M 60-64      26/26     1:17:31     3:24:36   15:03     3:17:08
1556  Paul Sweeney           M 45-49    100/103     1:30:32     3:25:20   15:05     3:17:35
1557  Dymisha Adamson        F 40-44    102/107     1:31:22     3:25:32   15:06     3:17:47
1558  Lindsay Reese          F 35-39    140/149     1:23:44     3:21:05   15:07     3:17:58
1559  Brian Underwood        M 45-49    101/103     1:22:40     3:26:09   15:08     3:18:12
1560  Beth Underwood         F 40-44    103/107     1:22:41     3:26:10   15:08     3:18:14
1561  Amy Robbins            F 30-34    127/136     1:27:15     3:25:58   15:10     3:18:29
1562  Greg Robbins           M 65-69      22/26     1:27:15     3:25:58   15:10     3:18:29
1563  Rashella Wood          F 45-49      78/92     1:31:17     3:26:27   15:10     3:18:41
1564  Rosemarie Pavy         F 75-79        1/2     1:34:19     3:26:57   15:13     3:19:15
1565  Suzanne Shaw           F 45-49      79/92     1:24:10     3:27:01   15:13     3:19:19
1566  Sarah Matlock          F 30-34    128/136     1:35:07     3:27:07   15:14     3:19:27
1567  Timothy Wood           M 45-49    102/103     1:29:00     3:28:08   15:17     3:20:06
1568  Candy Magurean         F 40-44    104/107     1:23:54     3:28:20   15:19     3:20:30
1569  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44    105/107     1:22:14     3:28:21   15:19     3:20:30
1570  Patricia Hutsell       F 50-54      61/73     1:31:02     3:28:29   15:20     3:20:49
1571  Dori Kelleher Davis    F 60-64      21/25     1:29:26     3:28:31   15:22     3:21:10
1572  Julie Litten           F 65-69      10/11     1:35:08     3:29:16   15:24     3:21:34
1573  Naomi Ayodele          F 20-24      57/59     1:31:29     3:29:37   15:24     3:21:37
1574  Marilyn Chafey         F 75-79        2/2     1:31:39     3:29:24   15:26     3:22:07
1575  Jacquelyn Chafey       F 25-29    108/112     1:31:36     3:29:24   15:26     3:22:07
1576  Michael Hoyt           M 50-54      82/84     1:33:41     3:26:55   15:27     3:22:15
1577  John Bechtle           M 65-69      23/26     1:34:30     3:30:32   15:28     3:22:37
1578  Kimberly Holly         F 55-59      44/50     1:35:03     3:28:42   15:29     3:22:40
1579  Mary Anderson          F 45-49      80/92     1:32:27     3:30:50   15:30     3:23:01
1580  Sherri Cripe           F 50-54      62/73     1:27:12     3:31:06   15:31     3:23:07
1581  MacKenzie Symmes       F 30-34    129/136     1:29:41     3:26:34   15:33     3:23:33
1582  Noah Salvatore         M 20-24      44/45     1:19:20     3:26:47   15:33     3:23:37
1583  Angela Wagner          F 45-49      81/92     1:34:45     3:31:26   15:34     3:23:43
1584  William Stillman       M 55-59      76/77     1:30:11     3:28:35   15:34     3:23:50
1585  Kristi Strahl          F 35-39    141/149     1:32:11     3:32:32   15:37     3:24:35
1586  Mitch Doner            M 30-34      93/94     1:26:59     3:32:36   15:38     3:24:37
1587  Michelle White         F 30-34    130/136     1:46:19     3:29:32   15:38     3:24:40
1588  Howard Speak           M 35-39    133/134     1:39:08     3:32:50   15:40     3:25:02
1589  Kristine Bewley        F 50-54      63/73     1:30:32     3:32:36   15:40     3:25:03
1590  Laura Sheets           F 50-54      64/73     1:30:32     3:32:37   15:40     3:25:04
1591  Thomas Smith           M 40-44    122/122     1:21:56     3:32:38   15:40     3:25:08
1592  Penne Huckleberry      F 50-54      65/73     1:33:19     3:34:01   15:45     3:26:13
1593  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      77/77     1:35:12     3:34:53   15:48     3:26:50
1594  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      24/26     1:33:55     3:34:28   15:49     3:27:09
1595  Karen Mellen           F 50-54      66/73     1:35:49     3:35:24   15:52     3:27:45
1596  Monika Schuller        F 50-54      67/73     1:35:50     3:35:24   15:52     3:27:46
1597  Susan Cline            F 70-74        2/2     1:35:50     3:35:51   15:54     3:28:05
1598  Myranda Smith          F 25-29    109/112     1:32:20     3:35:54   15:55     3:28:21
1599  Lora Clayborne         F 50-54      68/73     1:34:45     3:36:11   15:56     3:28:39
1600  Olga Hoosier           F 50-54      69/73     1:31:39     3:36:40   15:57     3:28:47
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1601  Karen Archbold         F 55-59      45/50     1:38:21     3:37:01   15:58     3:29:00
1602  Jim Gregory            M 50-54      83/84     1:38:21     3:37:00   15:58     3:29:00
1603  Diane Osborn           F 55-59      46/50     1:38:41     3:32:46   16:00     3:29:29
1604  Genny Tibbs            F 25-29    110/112     1:29:51     3:38:05   16:03     3:30:14
1605  Patricia Cummings      F 60-64      22/25     1:25:27     3:38:17   16:04     3:30:23
1606  Ashlee Sullivan        F 20-24      58/59     1:37:17     3:37:48   16:04     3:30:26
1607  Cynthia Sabrack        F 60-64      23/25     1:38:47     3:38:36   16:05     3:30:38
1608  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54      70/73     1:35:24     3:38:37   16:05     3:30:38
1609  Paul Sabrack           M 65-69      25/26     1:39:18     3:38:36   16:05     3:30:39
1610  Donitra Martin         F 35-39    142/149     1:35:01     3:35:25   16:07     3:31:03
1611  Ron Mundell            M 70-74        8/8     1:34:20     3:39:12   16:08     3:31:16
1612  Whitney Gray           F 30-34    131/136     1:30:28     3:34:36   16:09     3:31:27
1613  Lindsey Miles          F 30-34    132/136     1:30:28     3:34:36   16:09     3:31:27
1614  Maggie Then            F 30-34    133/136     1:36:49     3:39:12   16:10     3:31:38
1615  Kathi Brewster         F 55-59      47/50     1:38:47     3:40:01   16:12     3:32:03
1616  Suzanne Lacey          F 45-49      82/92     1:35:45     3:39:42   16:12     3:32:05
1617  Maria Bulusan          F 30-34    134/136     1:34:21     3:37:36   16:16     3:33:01
1618  Takisha Hague          F 40-44    106/107     1:34:22     3:37:37   16:16     3:33:01
1619  Valerie Curtis         F 30-34    135/136     1:39:07     3:41:00   16:17     3:33:12
1620  Bill Comus             M 50-54      84/84     1:41:50     3:35:03   16:18     3:33:25
1621  Lori Brown             F 55-59      48/50     1:39:17     3:41:23   16:18     3:33:25
1622  Tracy Keithley         F 35-39    143/149     1:34:19     3:41:23   16:19     3:33:34
1623  Shari Dorsey           F 50-54      71/73     1:34:28     3:39:42   16:19     3:33:35
1624  Leticia Gonzalez       F 45-49      83/92     1:31:10     3:36:45   16:20     3:33:51
1625  Ana Sheikh             F 20-24      59/59     1:31:58     3:36:45   16:20     3:33:51
1626  Jenn Carr              F 40-44    107/107     1:34:34     3:42:53   16:25     3:34:54
1627  Ann Bruno              F 60-64      24/25     1:36:20     3:43:02   16:27     3:35:19
1628  Patricia Philbeck      F 25-29    111/112     1:37:57     3:43:09   16:27     3:35:29
1629  Jaimie Boedicker       F 30-34    136/136     1:37:58     3:43:09   16:27     3:35:29
1630  Jonathan Hackett       M 30-34      94/94     1:33:44     3:40:49   16:31     3:36:21
1631  Diane Kintner          F 55-59      49/50     1:39:19     3:44:47   16:34     3:36:49
1632  Ray Grossman           M 35-39    134/134     1:33:06     3:45:25   16:38     3:37:42
1633  Courtney Deeg          F 25-29    112/112     1:38:37     3:46:14   16:41     3:38:21
1634  Jacob Townsend         M 20-24      45/45     1:38:36     3:46:14   16:41     3:38:21
1635  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    144/149     1:35:28     3:46:22   16:41     3:38:26
1636  John Sandridge         M 45-49    103/103     1:34:22     3:46:30   16:42     3:38:42
1637  Sarah Correll          F 45-49      84/92     1:39:35     3:47:00   16:44     3:39:04
1638  Donna Kopach           F 45-49      85/92     1:39:36     3:47:01   16:44     3:39:05
1639  Susan Mather           F 60-64      25/25     1:40:59     3:47:15   16:46     3:39:30
1640  Suzy Miller            F 50-54      72/73     1:40:59     3:47:15   16:46     3:39:31
1641  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 35-39    145/149     1:31:40     3:47:26   16:46     3:39:34
1642  Julie Camden           F 45-49      86/92     1:39:27     3:47:25   16:47     3:39:47
1643  Shantel Perkins        F 45-49      87/92     1:41:11     3:47:45   16:48     3:39:56
1644  Taffanee Keys          F 50-54      73/73     1:39:29     3:48:02   16:48     3:39:58
1645  Patricia McKinnon      F 55-59      50/50     1:39:30     3:47:52   16:49     3:40:14
1646  Krista Lee             F 45-49      88/92     1:33:59     3:48:56   16:53     3:41:03
1647  Kimberly Bohannon      F 35-39    146/149     1:38:27     3:49:28   16:55     3:41:32
1648  Jennifer Norville      F 35-39    147/149     1:38:25     3:49:29   16:55     3:41:32
1649  Alicia Fagan           F 35-39    148/149     1:38:25     3:49:30   16:55     3:41:35
1650  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49      89/92     1:43:40     3:47:59   16:56     3:41:47
1651  Jessica Graves-Rack    F 35-39    149/149     1:39:25     3:52:14   17:07     3:44:13
1652  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      26/26     1:40:57     3:53:13   17:12     3:45:14
1653  Annette McEwen         F 45-49      90/92     1:39:50     3:54:23   17:19     3:46:50
1654  Becky Konkle           F 45-49      91/92     1:39:51     3:54:23   17:19     3:46:50
1655  Deanne Shelton         F 45-49      92/92     1:46:30     4:00:08   17:46     3:52:39
1656  Karen Fisher           F 65-69      11/11     1:46:27     4:00:08   17:46     3:52:39
1657  Brady White            M 25-29      90/90     1:46:25     3:59:42   17:56     3:54:51
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